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Meet Results

2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event# 1 Female 800 Free 12 & Under
9:37.17S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 1 20
10:06.91S F Emilia Finer BOINL 2 17
10:07.67S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 3 16
10:25.498S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 4 15
10:32.19S F Sophie Robb KSCAK 5 14
10:37.91S F Olivia Gibson PARAK 6 13
10:57.76S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 7 12
11:14.45S F Lena Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 8 11
12:21.718S F Chloe Haddon WHLAK 9 9
Event # 2 Male 1500 Free 12 & Under
18:40.95S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 1 20
19:12.718 F  Sunny Sun MTWAK 2 17
19:15.518 F  Alex Dunkley ROSAK 3 16
19:26.68S F Larn Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 4 15
19:28.07S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 5 14
20:03.34S F Jayden Collins WHLAK 6 13
Event # 3 Female 800 Free 13 & Over
9:01.24S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 1 20
9:03.25S F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 2 17
9:22.258 F Jade Hollick NSSAK 3 16
9:24.05S F  Astaria TeAukura NSSAK 4 15
9:24.24S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 5 14
9:24.45S F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 6 13
9:30.09S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 7 12
9:31.39S F Caitlin Green HPKCO 8 11
9:38.13S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 9 9
9:47.118S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 10 7
9:55.61S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 11 6
10:10.08S F Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 12 5
10:11.928S F Grace Li MTWAK 13 4
10:14.05S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 14 3
10:15.92S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 15 2
10:17.70S F Eva Williams CCYAK 16 1
10:23.70S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 17 -—-
10:25.63S F Hannah Milne UNIAK 18 -
10:28.79S F Nia Lloyd MTEAK 19 ---
10:31.62S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 20 -—
Event # 4 Male 1500 Free 13 & Over
16:15.26S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 1 20
16:51.69S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 2 17
17:14.00S F Cole Drinnan CSCAK 3 16
17:19.30S F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 4 15
18:14.31S F James Donovan CSCAK 5 14
18:16.82S F Campbell Eccles PARAK 6 13
18:24.96S F Kyle Bird MTEAK 7 12
19:02.04S F Matthew Oberdries ROSAK 8 11
19:44.07S F Joshua Sampson CCYAK 9 9
20:00.00S F Sam Williams WHLAK 10 7
20:03.39S F Spencer Menzies FSTCO 11 6
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event# 5 Female 100 IM 10 & Under
1:17.35S F  Mulan Chan See HPKCO 1 20
1:23.65S F Amelia Bray CCYAK 2 17
1:23.86S F Arabella Culley MTEAK 3 16
1:26.68S F Irene Baik UNIAK 4 15
1:26.71S F  Scarlett Robb KSCAK 5 14
1:27.94S F Elisha Lam MTEAK 6 13
1:28.82S F Lily McGivern NSSAK 7 12
1:30.58S F Edith Li MTWAK 8 11
1:30.90S F  Chrizette Els CSCAK 9 9
1:31.24S F Samantha Bradley UNIAK 10 7
1:31.53S F Ellinor Whittam WAVNL 11 6
1:35.208 F Hyo-Joong Kim NSSAK 12 5
DQ F Mia Kelliher PARAK - -
Event# 6 Male 100 IM 10 & Under
1:17.88S F Finn Lock UNIAK 1 20
1:21.37S F Elijah Yin MTWAK 2 17
1:23.04S F Kevin Zhang ROSAK 3 16
1:23.408 F Daniel Kregting ROSAK 4 15
1:23.59S F Keiki Shimizu HPKCO 5 14
1:25.26S F Charles Heathcote NSSAK 6 13
1:27.16S F Joseph Shin NSSAK 7 12
1:27.63S F Joshua Bayes CSCAK 8 11
1:28.09S F Luca Joint-Rotondo CCYAK 9 9
1:28.13S F Addison Randall CCYAK 10 7
1:28.61S F Toby Caro UNIAK 11 6
Event# 7 Female 100 IM 11-12
1:10.958 F Isabella Campion PARAK 1 20
1:11.93S F Grace Baik UNIAK 2 17
1:12.76S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 3 16
1:15.24S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 4 15
1:15.78S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 5 14
1:16.30S F Alice Williams UNIAK 6 13
1:16.42S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 7 12
1:16.45S F Mia Sadler CSCAK 8 11
1:17.53S F Lucia Partigliani UNIAK 9 9
1:18.35S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 10 7
1:18.86S F  Erika Paterson CSCAK 11 6
1:19.53S F Kiera Carroll BBYNL 12 5
1:19.958 F AnnaLepua CCYAK 13 4
1:20.04S F Savannah-Eve Martin NSSAK 14 3
1:21.258 F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 15 2
1:21.27S F Mika Hurbuns NSSAK 16 1
1:21.90S F Olivia Gibson PARAK 17 ---
1:22.64S F Doyoun Kim NSSAK 18 -—-
1:23.238 F Victoria Jagusch KSCAK 19 -
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 8 Male 100 IM 11-12
1:09.96S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 1 20
1:10.11S F Cameron Gilmore NSSAK 2 17
1:10.34S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 3 16
1:11.81S F Connor Lock UNIAK 4 15
1:13.16S F  Quintin Wong UNIAK 5 14
1:15.87S F  Oliver Sargison UNIAK 6 13
1:16.18S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 7 12
1:16.71S F RyanLee UNIAK 8 11
1:17.158 F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 9 9
1:17.24S F Kailen Brackebush CSCAK 10 7
1:17.63S F Caleb Wyatt RBAAK 11 6
1:18.118S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 12 5
1:18.33S F Finlay Walker PARAK 13 4
1:19.00S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 14 3
1:20.48S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 15 2
1:20.86S F James Crosbie KSCAK 16 1
1:21.528 F Sam Kenny CCYAK 17 ---
1:23.408S F Jayden Collins WHLAK 18 -
1:34.32S F Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 19 ---
1:17.67S DQ F Jasper Cornish CSCAK -—- -—-
1:20.26S DQ F Luke Gibson PARAK - -—-
1:15.83S DQ F Winston Yan UNIAK -—- -—-
Event# 9 Female 100 IM 13-14
1:08.37S F  Astaria TeAukura NSSAK 1 20
1:09.86S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 2 17
1:11.36S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 3 16
1:13.408S F Mehané Van Rooyen NSSAK 4 15
1:13.57S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 5 14
1:14.13S F Vienna Pahi-Samuels ROSAK 6 13
1:14.13S F Anna Shimizu HPKCO 6 13
1:14.36S F  Sian Bester NSSAK 8 11
1:14.56S F  Gemma Brock WAVNL 9 9
1:15.558S F Kate Theron CSCAK 10 7
1:15.60S F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 11 6
1:16.54S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 12 5
1:16.64S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 13 4
1:18.00S F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 14 3
1:18.66S F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK 15 2
1:20.07S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 16 1
Event #10 Male 100 IM 13-14
1:02.84S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 1 20
1:04.29S F Andy Cheong NSSAK 2 17
1:06.03S F Abhinav Makam UNIAK 3 16
1:06.728 F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 4 15
1:08.12S F Rinus Yun NSSAK 5 14
1:08.20S F Matthew Palmer MANCO 6 13
1:12.118 F Daniel Kim NSSAK 7 12
1:12.51S F  Eric Zhou UNIAK 8 11
DQ F Ethan Watson UNIAK - -
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 11A Female 100 IM 15-16
1:04.92S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 1 20
1:05.05S F Madeline Falconer UNIAK 2 17
1:10.96S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 3 16
1:11.56S F Samantha Martin ROSAK 4 15
1:12.61S F Sinead Kelly CCYAK 5 14
1:13.50S F Gabriela Halili NSSAK 6 13
1:13.77S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 7 12
1:14.598 F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 8 11
1:15.10S F Claudia Griffin PARAK 9 9
1:16.38S F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 10 7
1:15.35S DQ F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK -—- -
Event # 11B Female 100 IM 17 & Over
1:01.56S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
1:04.70S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 2 17
1:07.23S F  Summer Miln UNIAK 3 16
1:12.10S F Shelley Rowland CCYAK 4 15
1:16.34S F Jessica Hefford ROSAK 5 14
Event # 12A Male 100 IM 15-16
59.118 F Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
1:03.03S F BedeAitu CCYAK 2 17
1:03.57S F Marco Smeets UNIAK 3 16
1:05.33S F Thomas Morriss CSCAK 4 15
1:10.20S F  Zach Mclntyre CSCAK 5 14
1:10.53S F Joshua Sampson CCYAK 6 13
DQ F MacAllister Clark UNIAK - -
DQ F Joseph Nathan MAGAK - -
Event # 12B Male 100 IM 17 & Over
55.218S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
58.39S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
59418 F David Van Der Star CSCAK 3 16
1:01.07S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 4 15
1:01.61S F Owen Chen UNIAK 5 14
1:02.16S F  Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 6 13
1:05.51S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 7 12
1:08.30S F  Shay Dickson TEAWK 8 11
1:08.31S F Jason Southcombe PPKCO 9 9
1:08.39S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 10 7
1:09.01S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 11 6
1:09.90S F Kian Wolstencroft CSCAK 12 5
Event # 13 Female 200 Fly 12 & Under
2:29.77S F Grace Baik UNIAK 1 20
2:42.97S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 2 17
2:49.05S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 3 16
3:01.63S F Emilia Finer BOINL 4 15
3:01.97S F Sophie Robb KSCAK 5 14
3:05.16S F Kendall Oliver HPKCO 6 13
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 14 Female 200 Fly 13-14
2:21.39S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 1 20
2:26.32S F  Astaria TeAukura NSSAK 2 17
2:31.90S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 3 16
2:33.49S F Danielle Ancliffe HPKCO 4 15
2:37.87S F Caitlin Green HPKCO 5 14
2:38.55S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 6 13
2:42.718S F Jessica Gibson HPKCO 7 12
2:43.59S F Mehané Van Rooyen NSSAK 8 11
2:46.36S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 9 9
3:03.34S F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK 10 7
Event # 15A Female 200 Fly 15-16
2:30.35S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 1 20
2:32.16S F Eva Williams CCYAK 2 17
2:33.74S F Samantha Martin ROSAK 3 16
2:34.85S F Jade Hollick NSSAK 4 15
2:42.26S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 5 14
2:42.27S F Olivia Overfield UNIAK 6 13
2:48.74S F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 7 12
Event # 15B Female 200 Fly 17 & Over
2:12.318 F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
2:16.67S F Yeonsu Lee NSSAK 2 17
2:20.85S F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 3 16
2:25.858 F  Jacey Cropp NSSAK 4 15
2:25918 F Holly Ancliffe HPKCO 5 14
Event #16 Male 200 Breast 12 & Under
2:44.758S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 1 20
2:45.618 F Cameron Gilmore NSSAK 2 17
2:48.76S F Connor Lock UNIAK 3 16
2:53.308 F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 4 15
2:56.84S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 5 14
2:57.90S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 6 13
3:04.00S F Finn Lock UNIAK 7 12
3:06.58S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 8 11
3:06.79S F Finlay Walker PARAK 9 9
3:07.10S F Ryan Lee UNIAK 10 7
3:10.38S F Jackson Kennard KSCAK 11 6
3:10.81S F Kailen Brackebush CSCAK 12 5
3:11.428 F Jett Curteis CSCAK 13 4
3:14.108 F Jack Dempsey PARAK 14 3
3:14.898 F Kyle Chen MTWAK 15 2
3:16.08S F Jimin Lee NSSAK 16 1
3:19.158 F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 17 ---
3:20.89S F  Euan Wolstencroft CSCAK 18 -
3:21.58S F Joseph Shin NSSAK 19 -
3:26.29S F  Mitchell Slater PARAK 20 -
3:54.93S F Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 21 -
3:11.55S DQ F Jackson Hamilton NSSAK - -
2:55.70S DQ F  Quintin Wong UNIAK --- ---
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #17 Male 200 Breast 13-14
2:38.82S F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 1 20
2:42.86S F Mack Hong NSSAK 2 17
2:44.09S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 3 16
2:45.26S F Harrison Cooke NSSAK 4 15
2:49.16S F Daniel Kim NSSAK 5 14
2:51.158 F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 6 13
2:57.65S F Bowen Crawford MAGAK 7 12
2:57.67S F Danny Weng PPTCO 8 11
2:59.358 F Yinghan(Kevin) Wu UNIAK 9 9
3:00.24S F Matthew Loh HPKCO 10 7
3:01.96S F Noah Makaea ROSAK 11 6
3:02.89S F Andrew Lee NSSAK 12 5
3:05.998 F Ethan Pope PPKCO 13 4
3:12.858S F Samuel Yuan HPKCO 14 3
3:22.83S F Sam Williams WHLAK 15 2
3:07.65S DQ F Jack George PARAK -— -—
3:05.31S DQ F CarwinLi MAGAK --- -—-
3:14.38S DQ F Ryan Zhuang ROSAK - -
Event # 18A Male 200 Breast 15-16
2:21.62S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 1 20
2:23.928S F  William Robinson UNIAK 2 17
2:24.64S F Sungju Kim NSSAK 3 16
2:24.67S F Matthew Holder UNIAK 4 15
2:27.04S F  Hunter Garrod NSSAK 5 14
2:32.538S F Cole Price CSCAK 6 13
2:37.44S F  Samuel Lee NSSAK 7 12
2:39.62S F Lyall Hill MAGAK 8 11
2:39.928 F Callum Hockey NSSAK 9 9
2:41.57S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 10 7
Event # 18B Male 200 Breast 17 & Over
2:21.208 F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 1 20
2:22.09S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 2 17
2:25.95S F Jack Kelleher NSSAK 3 16
2:31.94S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 4 15
2:46.59S F Hugh Bloomfield MTEAK 5 14
2:48.48S F Kevin Guo MTEAK 6 13
2:49.20S F  Shay Dickson TEAWK 7 12
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event #19 Female 50 Free 10 & Under

30.45S F Mulan Chan See HPKCO 1 20
31.75S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 2 17
32.458 F Amelia Bray CCYAK 3 16
33.71S F  Scarlett Robb KSCAK 4 15
33.828 F Arabella Culley MTEAK 5 14
33.90S F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 6 13
34.38S F Jasmine Lyles CSCAK 7 12
35.13S F Edith Li MTWAK 8 11
35.41S F Irene Baik UNIAK 9 9
35.428 F Lily McGivern NSSAK 10 7
35.43S F Hyo-Joong Kim NSSAK 11 6
35.86S F Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo CCYAK 12 5
35.87S F Elisha Lam MTEAK 13 4
36.19S F Mia Kelliher PARAK 14 3
36.37S F Holly Nelson NSSAK 15 2
36.39S F Samantha Bradley UNIAK 16 1
37.00S F Chrizette Els CSCAK 17 -
37.05S F Keisha Kingi NSSAK 18 -—-
37.49S F Mia Stanley-Hunt CSCAK 19 -—-
37.54S F Ella Hamilton NSSAK 20 -—-
37.93S F Milla Barclay KSCAK 21 -
38.10S F Hayley Middleton CSCAK 22 -—-
38.128 F Ellinor Whittam WAVNL 23 -
38.48S F Olivia Patterson CCYAK 24 -
38.728 F Taylor O'Reilly CSCAK 25 -—-
38.97S F Amy Shennan KSCAK 26 -
DQ F Isabella Lambie PARAK - -
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2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #20 Female 50 Free 11-12
28.25S F  Wendy Xu NSSAK 1 20
28.56S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 2 17
28.79S F Isabella Campion PARAK 3 16
29.46S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 4 15
29.62S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 5 14
29.88S F Tess Whineray CCYAK 6 13
29.99S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 7 12
30.25S F Alice Williams UNIAK 8 11
30.32S F Lucia Partigliani UNIAK 9 9
30.33S F Grace Baik UNIAK 10 7
30.62S F  Erika Paterson CSCAK 11 6
30.74S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 12 5
30.77S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 13 4
30.95S F  Alexia Perese PPTCO 14 3
31.02S F Mia Sadler CSCAK 15 2
31.06S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 16 1
31.19S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 17 -—-
31.61S F Kiera Carroll BBYNL 18 -
31.63S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 19 -—-
31.70S F Rebecca Hunter MTEAK 20 -—-
31.71S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 21 -
31.80S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 22 -
31.80S F Caitlin Longden NSSAK 22 -—-
31.86S F  Trinity Greig KSCAK 24 -
32.02S F Savannah-Eve Martin NSSAK 25 -
32.13S F Lily Redford NSSAK 26 -
32.258 F Alice Breen NSSAK 27 -
32.358 F Olivia Gibson PARAK 28 -
32.48S F Mika Hurbuns NSSAK 29 -
32.70S F Peta Clark CCYAK 30 -
33.24S F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 31 ---
33.27S F Kaelyn McGhie NSSAK 32 -—-
33.46S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 33 ---
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #21 Female 50 Free 13-14
26.51S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
26.59S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 2 17
27.25S F  Astaria TeAukura NSSAK 3 16
27.33S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 4 15
27.34S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 5 14
28.37S F Anne Sait UNIAK 6 13
28.418 F Kate Wignell CSCAK 7 12
28.81S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 8 11
28.85S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 9 9
29.00S F Mackenzie Brears PUKCO 10 7
29.018 F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 11 6
29.23S F Vienna Pahi-Samuels ROSAK 12 5
29.37S F Kendra Stinson CSCAK 13 4
29.39S F Hannah losefa PPTCO 14 3
29.49S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 15 2
29.65S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 16 1
29.79S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 17 ---
29.98S F Kate Theron CSCAK 18 -
30.00S F Alida Seits MAGAK 19 ---
30.018 F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 20 -—-
30.04S F Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 21 -
30.08S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 22 ---
30.17S F Natasha Reynolds MTWAK 23 -—-
30.18S F  Abigail Burkhardt CCYAK 24 ---
30.24S F MiaBrown NSSAK 25 -
30.28S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 26 -
30.35S F Grace Li MTWAK 27 -
30.36S F  Aliesha Peacock STPWK 28 -
30.39S F Amy Laithwaite PARAK 29 ---
30.41S F Gloria Lai NSSAK 30 -
30.45S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 31 -
30.49S F Raewen Puntanar NSSAK 32 -
30.75S F Kotoe Tozaki NSSAK 33 ---
30.76S F  Anagrace Poching CCYAK 34 -
30.89S F Cassidy Coldicott NSSAK 35 -—-
30.91S F  Quynh-Anh Truong MAGAK 36 -
31.02S F Nathalie Fuentes CSCAK 37 -
31.118 F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK 38 -
31.13S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 39 -
31.18S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 40 -—
31.28S F Gemma Brock WAVNL 41 -—-
31.29S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 42 -
31.54S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 43 ---
31.56S F Mena Ren-Fritzke MAGAK 44 ---
31.59S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 45 ---
31.618 F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 46 ---
31.98S F Madeleine Hill UNIAK 47 ---
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event # 22A Female 50 Free 15-16
26.00S F Madeline Falconer UNIAK 1 20
26.53S F Kyla Alexander UNIAK 2 17
27.558 F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 3 16
27.57S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 4 15
27.61S F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 5 14
28.56S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 6 13
28.618S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 7 12
28.69S F Claudia Griffin PARAK 8 11
28.83S F Sinead Kelly CCYAK 9 9
29.108 F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 10 7
29.27S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 11 6
29.34S F Cayleen Bester NSSAK 12 5
29.62S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 13 4
29.78S F Nora Zhang NSSAK 14 3
29.88S F Rebecca Julian MTEAK 15 2
30.07S F Kara Drinnan CSCAK 16 1
31.00S F Olivia Overfield UNIAK 17 -
31.15S F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 18 -
31.70S F Eve McLoughlin MTEAK 19 -—-
DQ F Mine' Nel NSSAK -—- -
Event # 22B Female 50 Free 17 & Over

25.09S F  Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1 20
26.09S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 2 17
26.42S F  Summer Miln UNIAK 3 16
26.67S F  Yeonsu Lee NSSAK 4 15
27.34S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 5 14
27.37S F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 6 13
28.36S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 7 12
28.428 F Saacha McCormack CSCAK 8 11
28.96S F Courtney Phillips MTWAK 9 9
29.57S F Shelley Rowland CCYAK 10 7
30.07S F Amy Sugden NSSAK 11 6
30.38S F Rose Linton BBYNL 12 5
35.70S F Bryall McPherson% NSSAK 13 4
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 23 Male 50 Fly 10 & Under

33.01S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 1 20
35.33S F Finn Lock UNIAK 2 17
37.62S F Joshua Bayes CSCAK 3 16
37.98S F Addison Randall CCYAK 4 15
38.24S F Luca Joint-Rotondo CCYAK 5 14
38.25S F  Fraser Walker PARAK 6 13
39.228 F Charles Heathcote NSSAK 7 12
40.15S F Liam Dodunski CCYAK 8 11
40.69S F Daniel Loh HPKCO 9 9
42.24S F Hamish Dennis CSCAK 10 7
42.448 F Isaac Gear MTEAK 11 6
42.48S F Joseph Shin NSSAK 12 5
43.128 F Thomas Campion PARAK 13 4
43.38S F Matthew Zheng NSSAK 14 3
44.74S F Jack Potier CSCAK 15 2
45.558 F Jonathan Swanepoel CSCAK 16 1
46.13S F Hisashi Ariga CSCAK 17 -
47.07S F Ryan Slater PARAK 18 -
47.80S F Blake Woods CSCAK 19 ---
48.83S F Dominic Lock NSSAK 20 ---
49.49S F Isaac Lee NSSAK 21 -
49.51S F Mason Wang WHLAK 22 -
50.31S F Jihu Lee NSSAK 23 ---
40.02S DQ F KrisLu NSSAK --- ---
Event # 24 Male 50 Fly 11-12
30.79S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 1 20
32.158 F Tobias Leiser TROHP 2 17
32.39S F Sam Kenny CCYAK 3 16
33.35S F Luke Hair UNIAK 4 15
33.46S F Connor Lock UNIAK 5 14
33.68S F Caleb Wyatt RBAAK 6 13
33.75S F  Quintin Wong UNIAK 7 12
34.19S F Oliver Avis PARAK 8 11
34.66S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 9 9
34.68S F Jack Dempsey PARAK 10 7
35.70S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 11 6
35.81S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 12 5
35.85S F Finlay Walker PARAK 13 4
36.03S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 14 3
36.33S F Luke Gibson PARAK 15 2
36.72S F Jayden Collins WHLAK 16 1
37.55S F Victor Balgaradean UNIAK 17 -—-
35.598 DQ F Harrison Klouwens CCYAK - -
37.97S DQ F William Koo HPKCO - -—-
33.44S DQ F Oliver Sargison UNIAK - -
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Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event # 25 Male 50 Fly 13-14

27.30S
27.628
27.97S
28.64S
29.47S
29.65S
29.928
30.05S
30.06S
30.13S
30.29S
30.86S
31.208
31.56S
31.67S
31.828
31.83S
32.598
32.998
33.27S

e lilesllesliesiiesMesleslesleslesMeslesMeslesMesles e lesilesMes]

Event # 26A Male 50 Fly 15-16

26.06S
26.21S
26.918
27.258
27.94S
27.958
28.158
28.26S
28.31S
28.47S
28.53S
28.61S
29.05S
29.34S
29.458
29.46S
29.77S
29.79S
29.97S
30.128
30.73S
31.258
31.93S

eslieslies e lesMeslesleslesMeslesleslesilesMeslies e slesllesMeslesMeslies|

Samuel Poching
Cameron Gray
Ryan Oliver
Abhinav Makam
Henry Williams
Jourdan Klink
Ethan Watson
Matthew Palmer
Danny Weng
Michael Chapman
Lewis Pangalila
Elijah Gepiga
Eric Zhou

Cole Tetro
Mitchell Grigorov
Jeremy Huang
Andrew Lee
Daniel Kim

Jack Kelly
Carwin Li

Tyron Henry
Ikko Shibuya
Jonathan Selman
Matthew Holder
Jarod Kropp
Blair Helms
Zahar Tate
Laurence Wang
Fergus Eadie
Chris Poole
Jaesik Um
Thomas Morriss
Cole Price
Travis Hassell
Samuel Charles
Adam Curtis
Daniel Walker
Samuel Lee
Sasha Nefiodov
Lyall Hill

Hoani Hakiwai
Eric Cui

Zach MclIntyre

NSSAK
NSSAK
HPKCO
UNIAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
MANCO
PPTCO
MTEAK
CSCAK
MTWAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
HPKCO
NSSAK
NSSAK
MTWAK
MAGAK

HPKCO
MTEAK
CSCAK
UNIAK
RBAAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
MTEAK
PPTCO
UNIAK
NSSAK
CSCAK
CSCAK
MTEAK
MTEAK
UNIAK
MTEAK
NSSAK
MTWAK
MAGAK
MTEAK
UNIAK
CSCAK

1 20
2 17
3 16
4 15
5 14
6 13
7 12
8 11
9 9
10 7
11 6
12 5
13 4
14 3
15 2
16 1
17 -
18 -
19 ---
20 ---
1 20
2 17
3 16
4 15
5 14
6 13
7 12
8 11
9 9
10 7
11 6
12 5
13 4
14 3
15 2
16 1
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 ---
21 ---
22 -
23 ---
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 26B Male 50 Fly 17 & Over

25.05S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
25.27S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
25.54S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 3 16
25.69S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 4 15
26.33S F Owen Chen UNIAK 5 14
26.45S F  Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 6 13
26.65S F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 7 12
26.94S F Joshua Lee NSSAK 8 11
27.06S F  Oscar Williams UNIAK 9 9
27.42S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 10 7
27.50S F Jason Churches NSSAK 11 6
27.50S F Paul Linton BBYNL 11 6
27.68S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 13 4
27.86S F  John Ashcroft MTEAK 14 3
28.17S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 15 2
28.35S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 16 1
28.56S F Jason Southcombe PPKCO 17 -
28.58S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 18 -
29.04S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 19 -—-
29.558S F Michael Worsfold NSSAK 20 ---
30.24S F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 21 -
DQ F  Chris Arbuthnott% ICEMW - -
Event # 27 Female 200 IM 12 & Under

2:32.70S F Grace Baik UNIAK 1 20
2:35.408 F  Wendy Xu NSSAK 2 17
2:35.76S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 3 16
2:39.10S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 4 15
2:42.428 F  Tess Whineray CCYAK 5 14
2:43.30S F Emilia Finer BOINL 6 13
2:44 428 F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 7 12
2:45.66S F  Trinity Greig KSCAK 8 11
2:46.26S F Olivia Gibson PARAK 9 9
2:46.62S F Peta Clark CCYAK 10 7
2:46.84S F Lucia Partigliani UNIAK 11 6
2:46.95S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 12 5
2:47.18S F  Mulan Chan See HPKCO 13 4
2:47.25S F Mia Sadler CSCAK 14 3
2:47.29S F Alexia Perese PPTCO 15 2
2:47.76S F  Alice Williams UNIAK 16 1
2:48.31S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 17 -
2:50.46S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 18 -
2:50.56S F  Sophie Robb KSCAK 19 ---
2:50.65S F Lily Redford NSSAK 20 ---
2:50.85S F Anna Lepua CCYAK 21 -
2:50.94S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 22 ---
2:52.58S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 23 -—-
2:53.77S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 24 -
2:54.63S F Savannah-Eve Martin NSSAK 25 -
2:56.23S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 26 -—
2:56.63S F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 27 -
3:03.87S F Alice Breen NSSAK 28 -
2:52.78S DQ F Isabelle Gibson PARAK - -
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 28 Female 200 IM 13-14

2:19.36S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
2:24.26S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
2:29.33S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 3 16
2:29.82S F  Astaria TeAukura NSSAK 4 15
2:33.61S F Caitlin Green HPKCO 5 14
2:33.97S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 6 13
2:35.11S F Madeline Whittam WAVNL 7 12
2:35.70S F Mackenzie Brears PUKCO 8 11
2:36.17S F Mehané Van Rooyen NSSAK 9 9
2:36.20S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 10 7
2:36.38S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 11 6
2:36.79S F  Aliesha Peacock STPWK 12 5
2:37.93S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 13 4
2:40.46S F Sian Bester NSSAK 14 3
2:41.02S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 15 2
2:41.09S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 16 1
2:41.23S F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 17 -—-
2:41.28S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 18 -—
2:41.66S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 19 ---
2:42.74S F Kate Theron CSCAK 20 -
2:42.76S F Cassidy Coldicott NSSAK 21 -—-
2:43.14S F MiaBrown NSSAK 22 ---
2:45.108 F Raewen Puntanar NSSAK 23 -
2:45.71S F Jessica Gibson HPKCO 24 -
2:48.32S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 25 -
2:49.43S F Natasha Reynolds MTWAK 26 -
2:49.46S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 27 -
Event # 29A Female 200 IM 15-16
2:21.70S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 1 20
2:21.96S F Conor Tarrant UNIAK 2 17
2:27.24S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 3 16
2:28.30S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 4 15
2:29.018 F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 5 14
2:32.70S F  Samantha Martin ROSAK 6 13
2:32.97S F  Andie Quirke NSSAK 7 12
2:34.30S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 8 11
2:34.47S F Hannah Anderson NSSAK 9 9
2:36.25S F Sinead Kelly CCYAK 10 7
2:38.11S F Emma Moriarty UNIAK 11 6
2:40.25S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 12 5
2:42.96S F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 13 4
2:44.17S F Olivia Overfield UNIAK 14 3
2:42.86S DQ F Nora Zhang NSSAK -—- -
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Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points

Event #29B Female 200 IM 17 & Over

2:15.98S
2:19.16S
2:19.16S
2:20.03S
2:23.218
2:23.24S
2:26.04S
2:29.60S
2:31.68S
2:40.71S
2:42.48S

eslileslies el e e Mes e lesles)

Helena Gasson
Yeonsu Lee
Simone Lusby
Millie Macdonald
Ellie Eastwood
Victoria McTeigue
Vanessa Ouwehand
Jacey Cropp
Courtney Phillips
Amy Sugden
Jessica Hefford

Event # 30 Male 200 Free 12 & Under

2:10.88S
2:13.158
2:20.84S
2:21.318S
2:21.46S
2:22.028
2:22.28S
2:23.66S
2:25.318S
2:25.528
2:25.66S
2:27.00S
2:27.02S
2:27.28S
2:28.118
2:28.16S
2:28.86S
2:29.30S
2:30.76S
2:31.38S
2:32.728
2:33.27S
2:34.60S
2:36.81S
2:37.34S
2:37.56S
2:38.05S
2:39.83S
3:05.098

esliesliesliesliesMesileslesleslesMes e lesles e leslesBeslesleslesMeslesMesleslesMesles M|

Tyler Jepsen
Henry Pinder
Sunny Sun
Tobias Leiser

Kai Ng

Ryan Lee

Shaun Karena
Cameron Gilmore
Oliver Sargison
Jett Curteis
Alexander Wilson
Jayden Collins
Seth Adams
Winston Yan
Alex Dunkley
Luke Hair

Jacob Laurence
Ryan Tomov
Oliver Avis

Sam Maberly
Toby Jackson
Xavier Gordon
Jackson Hamilton
Daniel Kregting
Koen Dettling
Kyle Chen

Luke Gibson
Jacob Marriott
Joshua Willmer%

CSCAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
TEAWK
NSSAK
MTWAK
NSSAK
ROSAK

WAVNL
NSSAK
MTWAK
TROHP
MTWAK
UNIAK
WHLAK
NSSAK
UNIAK
CSCAK
CSCAK
WHLAK
MTWAK
UNIAK
ROSAK
UNIAK
MTEAK
NSSAK
PARAK
UNIAK
UNIAK
NSSAK
NSSAK
ROSAK
CCYAK
MTWAK
PARAK
NSSAK
PPKCO

1 20
2 17
2 17
4 15
5 14
6 13
7 12
8 11
9 9

10 7

1 6
1 20
2 17
3 16
4 15
5 14
6 13
7 12
8 11
9 9

10 7

11 6

12 5

13 4

14 3

15 2

16 1

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event #31 Male 200 Free 13-14

2:00.26S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
2:05.228S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 2 17
2:06.48S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 3 16
2:06.62S F Henry Williams UNIAK 4 15
2:07.16S F Ethan Watson UNIAK 5 14
2:08.01S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 6 13
2:12.05S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 7 12
2:12.218 F Michael Chapman MTEAK 8 11
2:12.408S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 9 9
2:13.54S F Danny Weng PPTCO 10 7
2:13.63S F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 11 6
2:15.79S F Harrison Cooke NSSAK 12 5
2:15.90S F Maimai Tua-Tagaloa MAGAK 13 4
2:16.31S F Jeremy Huang HPKCO 14 3
2:17.34S F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 15 2
2:17.43S F Cole Tetro NSSAK 16 1
2:17.84S F Jack George PARAK 17 -—
2:18.78S F Matthew Loh HPKCO 18 ---
2:20.13S F Robbie Davies CSCAK 19 ---
2:20.20S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 20 ---
2:20.70S F Jack Kelly MTWAK 21 -—-
2:22.028 F Ethan Pope PPKCO 22 -
2:22.67S F Stanislav Malash RBAAK 23 ---
2:23.17S F Ethan Bull PPKCO 24 ---
2:24.68S F Benjamin Haskell UNIAK 25 -
Event # 32A Male 200 Free 15-16
1:55.63S F  Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
1:57.38S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 2 17
1:57.92S F Sungju Kim NSSAK 3 16
1:58.10S F Marco Smeets UNIAK 4 15
1:58.85S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 5 14
1:58.90S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 6 13
1:59.17S F  Hunter Garrod NSSAK 7 12
2:00.65S F  Zahar Tate UNIAK 8 11
2:01.56S F Blair Helms NSSAK 9 9
2:04.24S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 10 7
2:04.95S F  Chris Poole UNIAK 11 6
2:05.228S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 12 5
2:06.11S F Fergus Eadie PPTCO 13 4
2:06.86S F Lyall Hill MAGAK 14 3
2:07.09S F Samuel Charles MTEAK 15 2
2:07.16S F Flynn Southcombe CSCAK 16 1
2:10.03S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 17 ---
2:10.87S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 18 ---
2:13.56S F Joshua Sampson CCYAK 19 -
2:13.598 F Callum Hockey NSSAK 20 -—-
2:14.91S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 21 -
2:16.05S F  Travis Hassell MTEAK 22 -
2:16.05S F Matthew Oberdries ROSAK 22 -
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Time F/P/S Relay Place Points
Event #32B Male 200 Free 17 & Over
1:49.00S F Steven Kent CSCAK 1 20
1:50.86S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
1:51.418 F Callum Prime NSSAK 3 16
1:52.558 F David Van Der Star CSCAK 4 15
1:55.858 F  Jackson Cropp NSSAK 5 14
1:56.69S F Cole Drinnan CSCAK 6 13
1:56.75S F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 7 12
1:58.62S F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 8 11
1:59.20S F Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 9 9
1:59.87S F Joshua Lee NSSAK 10 7
2:02.36S F  Oscar Williams UNIAK 11 6
2:04.29S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 12 5
2:04.68S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 13 4
2:04.68S F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 13 4
2:06.53S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 15 2
2:09.16S F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 16 1
2:09.80S F Reuben Curtin-Symes CCYAK 17 -
2:12.08S F Kian Wolstencroft CSCAK 18 -
2:16.05S F Campbell Eccles PARAK 19 -—-
Event # 33 Female 50 Breast 10 & Under
38.15S F Mulan Chan See HPKCO 1 20
41.83S F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 2 17
42.05S F Jasmine Lyles CSCAK 3 16
42.87S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 4 15
44.37S F Elisha Lam MTEAK 5 14
44.88S F Lucy Hawke KSCAK 6 13
46.93S F Irene Baik UNIAK 7 12
47.19S F Ellinor Whittam WAVNL 8 11
47.38S F Arabella Culley MTEAK 9 9
47.60S F Ella Hamilton NSSAK 10 7
47.76S F Samantha Bradley UNIAK 11 6
48.26S F Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo CCYAK 12 5
48.83S F Mia Kelliher PARAK 13 4
49.118 F Milla Barclay KSCAK 14 3
49.37S F Amy Shennan KSCAK 15 2
49.65S F Pippa Southcombe CSCAK 16 1
50.14S F Keisha Kingi NSSAK 17 -
50.16S F Edith Li MTWAK 18 ---
50.38S F Holly Nelson NSSAK 19 -—-
50.86S F Hayley Middleton CSCAK 20 -
51.37S F Lily McGivern NSSAK 21 ---
52.16S F Mia Stanley-Hunt CSCAK 22 -—-
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Event # 34 Female 50 Breast 11-12

36.80S F  Alexia Perese PPTCO 1 20
37.47S F Isabella Campion PARAK 2 17
38.38S F Lucia Partigliani UNIAK 3 16
39.06S F  Trinity Greig KSCAK 4 15
39.12S F  Erika Paterson CSCAK 5 14
39.44S F Rebecca Hunter MTEAK 6 13
39.78S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 7 12
39.91S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 8 11
40.12S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 9 9
40.34S F Grace Baik UNIAK 10 7
40.64S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 11 6
40.68S F Lily Redford NSSAK 12 5
40.69S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 13 4
40.81S F Kiera Carroll BBYNL 14 3
40.85S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 15 2
41.43S F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 16 1
41.58S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 17 -
41.60S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 18 -
41.81S F Jacqueline Jiang UNIAK 19 -—-
41.83S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 20 -—-
42.04S F Kaelyn McGhie NSSAK 21 -—-
42.32S F Alice Breen NSSAK 22 ---
42.94S F Olivia Gibson PARAK 23 ---
43.12S F Mia Sadler CSCAK 24 ---
43.20S F Peta Clark CCYAK 25 -
43.458S F Mika Hurbuns NSSAK 26 -
43.89S F Poppy Paterson-Boock MTEAK 27 -
44218 F Alice Ryan UNIAK 28 -
44 .458 F Amelie Bowman NSSAK 29 -
44.61S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 30 -—



Licensed To: Counties Manukau Sw Champ Meet-Office HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 11/09/2017 Page

Meet Results
2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 35 Female 50 Breast 13-14

33.13S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
34418 F Mackenzie Brears PUKCO 2 17
35.57S F Madeline Whittam WAVNL 3 16
35.64S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 4 15
37.70S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 5 14
38.24S F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 6 13
38.44S F Aliesha Peacock STPWK 7 12
38.58S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 8 11
38.718 F Cassidy Coldicott NSSAK 9 9
38.85S F Cate Cleland UNIAK 10 7
39.128S F Zoe Shuker PPKCO 11 6
39.218S F Eloise Robinson UNIAK 12 5
39.228 F Vittoria Di Pietro Selwyn UNIAK 13 4
39.48S F  Sian Bester NSSAK 14 3
39.54S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 15 2
39.97S F Raewen Puntanar NSSAK 16 1
40.24S F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK 17 -
40.28S F Kate Theron CSCAK 18 -
40.47S F Kasia Kennard KSCAK 19 ---
40.64S F  Quin Larsen WAVNL 20 -—-
40.67S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 21 ---
40.83S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 22 -
41.14S F Shana Matthews MTWAK 23 ---
41.37S F Madeleine Hill UNIAK 24 ---
41.47S F Natasha Reynolds MTWAK 25 -
41.67S F Charlotte Mathieson UNIAK 26 -
41.94S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 27 -—-
42.01S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 28 -—-
42.34S F  Anita Vongkhamdy PPKCO 29 -
42.38S F Mena Ren-Fritzke MAGAK 30 -
Event # 36 A Female 50 Breast 15-16
34.008 F Conor Tarrant UNIAK 1 20
35.76S F Emma Moriarty UNIAK 2 17
36.01S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 3 16
36.08S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 4 15
36.12S F Jade Hollick NSSAK 5 14
36.39S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 6 13
36.61S F  Andie Quirke NSSAK 7 12
37.17S F Rebecca Julian MTEAK 8 11
37.218 F Nora Zhang NSSAK 9 9
38.07S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 10 7
39.26S F Eve McLoughlin MTEAK 11 6
Event # 36B Female 50 Breast 17 & Over
32.80S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
33.118 F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 2 17
33.86S F Millie Macdonald UNIAK 3 16
34.05S F Ellie Eastwood UNIAK 4 15
34.33S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 5 14
34.908 F  Saacha McCormack CSCAK 6 13
39.798 F Rose Linton BBYNL 7 12
40.09S F Amy Sugden NSSAK 8 11
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Event # 37 Male 50 Back 10 & Under
36.27S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 1 20
36.56S F Finn Lock UNIAK 2 17
38.10S F Kevin Zhang ROSAK 3 16
39.90S F Matthew Zheng NSSAK 4 15
40.34S F Charles Heathcote NSSAK 5 14
40.61S F Jason Els CSCAK 6 13
41.06S F Toby Caro UNIAK 7 12
41.67S F Addison Randall CCYAK 8 11
41.90S F Dominic Lock NSSAK 9 9
41.97S F Joshua Bayes CSCAK 10 7
42.07S F Luke Jackson UNIAK 11 6
42.43S F Daniel Loh HPKCO 12 5
42.60S F  Ashton Savage CSCAK 13 4
43.14S F Hamish Dennis CSCAK 14 3
43.518 F Kenneth Wang CSCAK 15 2
44.07S F Isaac Gear MTEAK 16 1
44.17S F Jihu Lee NSSAK 17 -
45.87S F Mason Wang WHLAK 18 -—
46.17S F Liam Dodunski CCYAK 19 ---
Event # 38 Male 50 Back 11-12
32.73S F  Tyler Jepsen WAVNL 1 20
33.07S F Connor Lock UNIAK 2 17
33.40S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 3 16
35.128 F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 4 15
35.63S F Kailen Brackebush CSCAK 5 14
35.73S F KaiNg MTWAK 6 13
35.76S F Luke Hair UNIAK 7 12
36.14S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 8 11
36.30S F  Jacob Laurence MTEAK 9 9
36.37S F RyanLee UNIAK 10 7
36.70S F Jack Dempsey PARAK 11 6
36.70S F Sam Maberly UNIAK 11 6
36.83S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 13 4
36.98S F Thomas Hunter KSCAK 14 3
37.02S F Oliver Avis PARAK 15 2
37.31S F Jackson Hamilton NSSAK 16 1
37.44S F Victor Balgaradean UNIAK 17 -
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Event #39 Male 50 Back 13-14
28.57S F Andy Cheong NSSAK 1 20
28.81S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 2 17
29.71S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 3 16
29.87S F Abhinav Makam UNIAK 4 15
30.89S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 5 14
31.258 F Henry Williams UNIAK 6 13
31.31S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 7 12
31.69S F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 8 11
32.428S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 9 9
33.118 F Maimai Tua-Tagaloa MAGAK 10 7
33.33S F John Quirk CSCAK 11 6
33.53S F  Eric Zhou UNIAK 12 5
33.95S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 13 4
34.31S F  Ocean Voisin CSCAK 14 3
34.62S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 15 2
34.70S F Carwin Li MAGAK 16 1
Event # 40A Male 50 Back 15-16
27.398 F  Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
27.87S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 2 17
28.34S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 3 16
28.93S F BedeAitu CCYAK 4 15
29.67S F Zach McIntyre CSCAK 5 14
31.44S F Thomas Morriss CSCAK 6 13
31.63S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 7 12
32.26S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 8 11
32.328 F Joshua Sampson CCYAK 9 9
32.56S F Fergus Eadie PPTCO 10 7
32.58S F Adam Curtis UNIAK 11 6
33.40S F Jackson Potauaine MTEAK 12 5
33.58S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 13 4
Event # 40B Male 50 Back 17 & Over
26.38S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
26.89S F Adrian Chong HPKCO 2 17
27.35S F Jason Churches NSSAK 3 16
28.32S F Owen Chen UNIAK 4 15
28.39S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 5 14
28.46S F Paul Linton BBYNL 6 13
28.75S F Jack Kelleher NSSAK 7 12
28.75S F  Oscar Williams UNIAK 7 12
29.03S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 9 9
29.298 F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 10 7
29.47S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 11 6
30.01S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 12 5
30.06S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 13 4
30.128 F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 14 3
30.428 F Teegan Farr CSCAK 15 2
31.52S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 16 1
31.87S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 17 -—
DQ F Keegan Allen CCYAK - -
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Event #41 Male 400 IM 12 & Under
5:43.79S F  Sunny Sun MTWAK 1 20
5:44.31S F Oliver Avis PARAK 2 17
5:51.57S F Larn Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 3 16
5:51.66S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 4 15
6:05.37S F Lucas Dowty THAWK 5 14
6:11.14S F Jayden Collins WHLAK 6 13
6:11.90S F Daniel Kregting ROSAK 7 12
5:37.87S DQ F  Shaun Karena WHLAK - ---
Event #42 Male 400 IM 13-14
4:59.36S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 1 20
5:12.228 F Harrison Cooke NSSAK 2 17
5:15.74S F  Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 3 16
5:17.238 F Jeremy Huang HPKCO 4 15
5:17.69S F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 5 14
5:24.77S F Mack Hong NSSAK 6 13
5:30.00S F Dominic Fawkner ACEWK 7 12
5:30.03S F James Donovan CSCAK 8 11
5:32.74S F Noah Makaea ROSAK 9 9
5:37.498 F Ethan Pope PPKCO 10 7
5:44.68S F Connor Smith MTEAK 11 6
6:11.02S F Sam Williams WHLAK 12 5
Event # 43A Male 400 IM 15-16
4:36.92S F  Sungju Kim NSSAK 1 20
4:37.258S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 2 17
5:07.97S F Callum Hockey NSSAK 3 16
5:38.578 F Ryan Sargent HPKCO 4 15
4:57.68S DQ F Zahar Tate UNIAK -—- -—-
Event # 43B Male 400 IM 17 & Over
4:39.94S F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 1 20
4:44 348 F Max Stubbs TEAWK 2 17
4:47.22S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 3 16
4:48.27S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 4 15
4:55.29S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 5 14
4:55.34S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 6 13
5:07.75S F Masatsugu Takaki MTWAK 7 12
5:08.23S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 8 11
Event # 44 Female 100 Fly 12 & Under
1:06.91S F Grace Baik UNIAK 1 20
1:11.81S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 2 17
1:13.34S F Emilia Finer BOINL 3 16
1:14.80S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 4 15
1:16.45S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 5 14
1:16.98S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 6 13
1:18.148 F Lucy Blanchard KSCAK 7 12
1:18.96S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 8 11
1:21.18S F Sophie Robb KSCAK 9 9
1:21.44S F Mika Hurbuns NSSAK 10 7
1:22.54S F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 11
1:27.558S F Kendall Oliver HPKCO 12 5
DQ F Mulan Chan See HPKCO - -—-



Licensed To: Counties Manukau Sw Champ Meet-Office HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 11/09/2017 Page

Meet Results
2017 ASA Winter Champs 08-Sep-17 to 10-Sep-17 SC Meters

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points

Event # 45 Female 100 Fly 13-14

1:02.418 F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
1:03.83S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
1:04.14S F Yiqiong Zhang UNIAK 3 16
1:05.66S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 4 15
1:10.26S F Maia Clare PUKCO 5 14
1:10.41S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 6 13
1:10.68S F Kotoe Tozaki NSSAK 7 12
1:12.04S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 8 11
1:12.95S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 9 9
1:14.10S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 10 7
1:14.68S F  Gemma Brock WAVNL 11 6
1:15.35S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 12 5
1:15.44S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 13 4
1:16.03S F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 14 3
1:16.41S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 15 2
1:16.56S F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK 16 1
1:16.66S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 17 -
1:17.14S F Hannah Anderson CCYAK 18 -
1:17.38S F Raewen Puntanar NSSAK 19 -
1:18.05S F Holly Owen PPKCO 20 ---
1:20.00S F  Grace Olsen-Blood UNIAK 21 ---
Event # 46 A Female 100 Fly 15-16
1:03.47S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 1 20
1:03.78S F Madeline Falconer UNIAK 2 17
1:04.78S F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 3 16
1:07.10S F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 4 15
1:08.01S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 5 14
1:09.118 F Eva Williams CCYAK 6 13
1:09.45S F  Samantha Martin ROSAK 7 12
1:09.81S F  Gabriela Halili NSSAK 8 11
1:10.92S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 9 9
1:11.258 F Samantha Johnstone MTEAK 10 7
1:13.16S F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 11 6
1:13.35S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 12 5
1:13.528S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 13 4
1:14.85S F Olivia Overfield UNIAK 14 3
1:14.97S F Kara Drinnan CSCAK 15 2
Event # 46B Female 100 Fly 17 & Over
1:00.32S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
1:00.70S F  Yeconsu Lee NSSAK 2 17
1:02.408 F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 3 16
1:04.88S F  Summer Miln UNIAK 4 15
1:05.13S F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 5 14
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Event #47 Male 100 Breast 12 & Under
1:16.94S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 1 20
1:18.91S F Connor Lock UNIAK 2 17
1:19.14S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 3 16
1:20.79S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 4 15
1:25.23S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 5 14
1:26.92S F Finlay Walker PARAK 6 13
1:26.93S F Finn Lock UNIAK 7 12
1:26.94S F RyanLee UNIAK 8 11
1:29.05S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 9 9
1:30.34S F Kyle Chen MTWAK 10 7
1:32.15S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 11 6
1:32.37S F  Euan Wolstencroft CSCAK 12 5
1:32.47S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 13 4
1:33.128S F Jackson Hamilton NSSAK 14 3
1:33.88S F Keegan Smith NSSAK 15 2
1:34.58S F Eliot Hahm NSSAK 16 1
1:50.88S F Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 17 -
Event # 48 Male 100 Breast 13-14
1:09.16S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
1:11.23S F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 2 17
1:16.38S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 3 16
1:16.78S F Daniel Kim NSSAK 4 15
1:18.398 F Min-Ryong Kim NSSAK 5 14
1:18.42S F Alvin Chen MTWAK 6 13
1:19.48S F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 7 12
1:22.20S F EricLi UNIAK 8 11
1:22.77S F James Reid-Akehurst CSCAK 9 9
1:22.85S F Joshua Drake MTEAK 10 7
1:22.99S F Stanislav Malash RBAAK 11 6
1:23.37S F Andrew Lee NSSAK 12 5
1:25.16S F Bowen Crawford MAGAK 13 4
1:25.53S F Ethan Bull PPKCO 14 3
1:25.86S F Carwin Li MAGAK 15 2
1:26.408 F Jeremy Huang HPKCO 16 1
1:26.58S F Ryan Zhuang ROSAK 17 ---
1:27.62S F Ethan Pope PPKCO 18 -—-
1:28.97S F  Samuel Yuan HPKCO 19 -—-
1:29.61S F Jack George PARAK 20 -—
1:38.05S F Sam Williams WHLAK 21 -—-
1:21.748 DQ F Yinghan(Kevin) Wu UNIAK - -
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Event # 49A Male 100 Breast 15-16
1:04.86S F Matthew Holder UNIAK 1 20
1:06.29S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 2 17
1:06.92S F  William Robinson UNIAK 3 16
1:08.55S F  Sungju Kim NSSAK 4 15
1:08.96S F Cole Price CSCAK 5 14
1:09.40S F Bede Aitu CCYAK 6 13
1:10.83S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 7 12
1:10.96S F Blair Helms NSSAK 8 11
1:11.43S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 9 9
1:11.81S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 10 7
1:13.72S F Marco Smeets UNIAK 11 6
1:13.98S F Lyall Hill MAGAK 12 5
1:15.84S F Callum Hockey NSSAK 13 4
1:16.91S F Daniel Walker MTEAK 14 3
1:20.78S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 15 2
1:21.47S F Tianhao Mei MTWAK 16 1
1:25.248 F Ryan Sargent HPKCO 17 ---
1:25.88S F Matthew Oberdries ROSAK 18 -
1:15.20S DQ F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK -—- -—-
Event # 49B Male 100 Breast 17 & Over
1:04.11S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 1 20
1:04.42S F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 2 17
1:04.96S F Callum Prime NSSAK 3 16
1:05.70S F Jack Kelleher NSSAK 4 15
1:08.47S F  Michael Worsfold NSSAK 5 14
1:09.518 F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 6 13
1:14.02S F Kevin Guo MTEAK 7 12
1:16.27S F Hugh Bloomfield MTEAK 8 11
1:16.29S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 9 9
1:16.96S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 10 7
1:21.74S F Keegan Allen CCYAK 11 6
Event # 50 Female 400 Free 12 & Under
4:44.348S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 1 20
4:46.02S F  Wendy Xu NSSAK 2 17
4:56.27S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 3 16
4:56.62S F Emilia Finer BOINL 4 15
5:00.19S F Peta Clark CCYAK 5 14
5:12.498S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 6 13
5:20.35S F Sophie Robb KSCAK 7 12
5:28.22S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 8 11
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Event #51 Female 400 Free 13-14
4:36.97S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 1 20
4:37.28S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 2 17
4:39.85S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 3 16
4:47.218 F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 4 15
4:54.67S F Sian Bester NSSAK 5 14
4:55.77S F Anna Shimizu HPKCO 6 13
4:56.32S F Mehané Van Rooyen NSSAK 7 12
4:57.728S F Grace Li MTWAK 8 11
5:00.98S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 9 9
5:04.308 F Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 10 7
5:05.72S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 11 6
5:07.20S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 12 5
5:13.018S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 13 4
5:24.158S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 14 3
Event # 52A Female 400 Free 15-16
4:19.87S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 1 20
4:31.24S F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 2 17
4:32.96S F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 3 16
4:33.38S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 4 15
4:35.70S F Jade Hollick NSSAK 5 14
4:37.93S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 6 13
4:38.518S F  Samantha Martin ROSAK 7 12
4:39.73S F Emma Brooks PARAK 8 11
4:42.90S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 9 9
4:44.18S F Hannah Anderson NSSAK 10 7
4:48.06S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 11 6
4:55.03S F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK 12 5
4:55.09S F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 13 4
4:56.96S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 14 3
4:58.15S F Sinead Kelly CCYAK 15 2
4:58.73S F Olivia Overfield UNIAK 16 1
Event # 52B Female 400 Free 17 & Over
4:17.918 F  Yeonsu Lee NSSAK 1 20
4:26.98S F Bobbi Gichard HPKCO 2 17
4:29.56S F  Jacey Cropp NSSAK 3 16
4:32.56S F  Courtney Phillips MTWAK 4 15
4:33.06S F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 5 14
4:33.47S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 6 13
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Event #53 Male 200 Back 12 & Under
2:27.10S F  Tyler Jepsen WAVNL 1 20
2:31.79S F Connor Lock UNIAK 2 17
2:34.61S F Larn Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 3 16
2:34.77S F Cameron Gilmore NSSAK 4 15
2:38.43S F Luke Hair UNIAK 5 14
2:40.55S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 6 13
2:42.408S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 7 12
2:44.58S F  Lucas Dowty THAWK 8 11
2:45.23S F Jackson Hamilton NSSAK 9 9
2:45.78S F  Jacob Laurence MTEAK 10 7
2:46.13S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 11 6
2:46.34S F Toby Jackson UNIAK 12 5
2:48.39S F Luke Gibson PARAK 13 4
2:48.98S F Oliver Avis PARAK 14 3
2:51.16S F Daniel Kregting ROSAK 15 2
2:51.98S F Jacob Marriott NSSAK 16 1
Event # 54 Male 200 Back 13-14
2:11.918 F  Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
2:14.518S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 2 17
2:14.998 F Andy Cheong NSSAK 3 16
2:18.218S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 4 15
2:22.918S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 5 14
2:29.05S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 6 13
2:29.82S F Maimai Tua-Tagaloa MAGAK 7 12
2:34.23S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 8 11
2:35.05S F Stanislav Malash RBAAK 9 9
2:36.44S F Benjamin Haskell UNIAK 10 7
2:43.94S F Robbie Davies CSCAK 11 6
2:44.19S F Santiago Johnson UNIAK 12 5
Event # 55A Male 200 Back 15-16
2:08.928 F Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
2:13.13S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 2 17
2:15.26S F Blair Helms NSSAK 3 16
2:15.67S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 4 15
2:21.80S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 5 14
2:22.46S F  Zach Mclntyre CSCAK 6 13
2:23.34S F Andre McKay HPKCO 7 12
2:36.54S F Ryan Sargent HPKCO 8 11
Event # 55B Male 200 Back 17 & Over
2:01.33S F  Jackson Cropp NSSAK 1 20
2:04.08S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
2:07.16S F Adrian Chong HPKCO 3 16
2:12.76S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 4 15
2:16.66S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 5 14
2:17.10S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 6 13
2:20.64S F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 7 12
2:20.86S F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 8 11
2:22.54S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 9 9
2:30.31S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 10 7
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Event #56 Female 100 Back 12 & Under

1:10.45S F Isabella Campion PARAK 1 20
1:11.07S F Tess Whineray CCYAK 2 17
1:11.95S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 3 16
1:12.29S F  Aakriti Deshwal WHLAK 4 15
1:12.74S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 5 14
1:14.09S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 6 13
1:14.93S F Savannah-Eve Martin NSSAK 7 12
1:16.06S F Alice Williams UNIAK 8 11
1:16.09S F Peta Clark CCYAK 9 9
1:16.64S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 10 7
1:17.38S F Lucy Blanchard KSCAK 11 6
1:17.43S F Ella Crowe HPKCO 12 5
1:17.57S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 13 4
1:17.84S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 14 3
1:18.36S F  Trinity Greig KSCAK 15 2
1:18.428S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 16 1
1:18.828 F Jacqueline Jiang UNIAK 17 -
1:18.87S F Kiera Carroll BBYNL 18 -
1:19.08S F Doyoun Kim NSSAK 19 -—-
1:19.398 F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 20 -—-
1:19.69S F Mika Hurbuns NSSAK 21 ---
1:20.30S F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 22 ---
1:21.228S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 23 ---
1:21.53S F Luci Marra RBAAK 24 -
1:22.328S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 25 -—
1:23.05S F Kaelyn McGhie NSSAK 26 -—-
1:23.28S F Caitlin Longden NSSAK 27 -
1:24.208 F Lena Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 28 -
1:24.52S F  Arabella Culley MTEAK 29 -
1:27.34S F Kendall Oliver HPKCO 30 -—-
DQ F Mulan Chan See HPKCO - -—-
DQ F Belle Li UNIAK --- ---
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Event #57 Female 100 Back 13-14
1:03.928 F Yiqiong Zhang UNIAK 1 20
1:05.34S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
1:07.76S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 3 16
1:07.98S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 4 15
1:08.23S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 5 14
1:09.23S F Amelia Wilby UNIAK 6 13
1:09.31S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 7 12
1:09.67S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 8 11
1:10.06S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 9 9
1:10.94S F Abigail Burkhardt CCYAK 10 7
1:11.22S F Kate Theron CSCAK 11 6
1:11.29S F Anne Sait UNIAK 12 5
1:11.69S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 13 4
1:11.77S F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 14 3
1:11.91S F  Aliesha Peacock STPWK 15 2
1:12.108S F  Vienna Pahi-Samuels ROSAK 16 1
1:12.11S F Kendra Stinson CSCAK 17 -
1:12.29S F Maia Clare PUKCO 18 -
1:12.74S F Alida Seits MAGAK 19 ---
1:12.75S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 20 -
1:13.14S F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 21 -—-
1:13.18S F  Gemma Brock WAVNL 22 -
1:14.43S F Nathalie Fuentes CSCAK 23 ---
1:14.48S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 24 ---
1:14.81S F Raewen Puntanar NSSAK 25 -—-
1:17.06S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 26 ---
DQ F  Taryn Banks CSCAK - -
Event # 58A Female 100 Back 15-16
1:01.44S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 1 20
1:02.67S F Kyla Alexander UNIAK 2 17
1:06.11S F Emma Brooks PARAK 3 16
1:08.45S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 4 15
1:08.54S F Mia Boot CSCAK 5 14
1:08.89S F Eva Williams CCYAK 6 13
1:08.95S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 7 12
1:09.418 F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 8 11
1:10.97S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 9 9
1:11.08S F Sinead Kelly CCYAK 10 7
1:11.86S F Kara Drinnan CSCAK 11 6
1:12.128 F Gabriela Halili NSSAK 12 5
1:13.15S F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 13 4
1:13.328 F Emily Cameron CCYAK 14 3
Event # 58B Female 100 Back 17 & Over
1:00.13S F Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1 20
1:01.87S F Bobbi Gichard HPKCO 2 17
1:02.24S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 3 16
1:02.87S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 4 15
1:03.24S F Emma Godwin NSSAK 5 14
1:10.84S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 6 13
1:12.48S F Rose Linton BBYNL 7 12
1:22.70S F Bryall McPherson% NSSAK 8 11
DQ F Kelsi Boocock NSSAK -—- -
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Event #59 Male 100 Free 12 & Under
1:01.63S F  Tyler Jepsen WAVNL 1 20
1:02.78S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 2 17
1:03.58S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 3 16
1:03.61S F Connor Lock UNIAK 4 15
1:04.27S F Cameron Gilmore NSSAK 5 14
1:05.238 F Ryan Lee UNIAK 6 13
1:05.60S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 7 12
1:06.11S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 8 11
1:06.39S F  Sunny Sun MTWAK 9 9
1:06.86S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 10 7
1:07.19S F  Alex Dunkley ROSAK 11 6
1:07.34S F Sam Maberly UNIAK 12 5
1:07.49S F Oliver Sargison UNIAK 13 4
1:07.49S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 13 4
1:07.82S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 15 2
1:07.86S F Seth Adams MTWAK 16 1
1:08.10S F Luke Hair UNIAK 17 -
1:08.27S F Jayden Collins WHLAK 18 -
1:08.29S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 19 ---
1:08.38S F  Lucas Dowty THAWK 20 -
1:08.51S F Shaun Karena WHLAK 21 -
1:10.14S F Finn Lock UNIAK 22 ---
1:10.62S F  Jacob Laurence MTEAK 23 -—-
1:10.87S F Luke Gibson PARAK 24 ---
1:11.00S F Kyle Chen MTWAK 25 -
1:11.04S F Larn Hamblyn-Ough CSCAK 26 ---
1:11.49S F Finlay Walker PARAK 27 -
1:12.728S F Koen Dettling CCYAK 28 -
1:27.52S F Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 29 -
Event # 60 Male 100 Free 13-14

55.18S F  Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
57.19S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 2 17
57.51S F Henry Williams UNIAK 3 16
57.86S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 4 15
58.04S F Ethan Watson UNIAK 5 14
58.59S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 6 13
58.758S F Elijah Gepiga MTWAK 7 12
1:00.96S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 8 11
1:01.05S F Cole Tetro NSSAK 9 9
1:01.24S F Michael Chapman MTEAK 10 7
1:01.408 F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 11 6
1:01.94S F  Eric Zhou UNIAK 12 5
1:02.60S F Noah Makaea ROSAK 13 4
1:02.73S F Harrison Cooke NSSAK 14 3
1:03.45S F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 15 2
1:04.57S F Joshua Kao HPKCO 16 1
1:04.94S F Jack George PARAK 17 -—
1:05.00S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 18 ---
1:05.56S F James Reid-Akehurst CSCAK 19 -
DQ F Matthew Palmer MANCO - -
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Event # 61A Male 100 Free 15-16
51.84S F  Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
53.17S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 2 17
55.12S F  Marco Smeets UNIAK 3 16
55.17S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 4 15
55.28S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 5 14
55.41S F Matthew Holder UNIAK 6 13
55.78S F  Thomas Morriss CSCAK 7 12
56.03S F Fergus Eadie PPTCO 8 11
56.79S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 9 9
57.07S F  Zahar Tate UNIAK 10 7
57.72S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 11 6
58.02S F Laurence Wang MTEAK 12 5
58.38S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 13 4
58.46S F  Chris Poole UNIAK 14 3
58.52S F  Samuel Charles MTEAK 15 2
59.02S F  William Robinson UNIAK 16 1
59.29S F Adam Curtis UNIAK 17 -
1:00.05S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 18 -
1:00.10S F Lyall Hill MAGAK 19 ---
1:00.36S F KyleBird MTEAK 20 ---
1:01.07S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 21 -—-
1:01.208 F Joshua Sampson CCYAK 22 -
Event # 61B Male 100 Free 17 & Over
50.93S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
52.23S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
52.45S F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 3 16
52.65S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 4 15
52.76S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 5 14
53.23S F Adrian Chong HPKCO 6 13
53.258 F Cole Drinnan CSCAK 7 12
53.86S F Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 8 11
54.79S F Owen Chen UNIAK 9 9
55.74S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 10 7
56.10S F Laurens Bubbert KOWAK 11 6
57.41S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 12 5
57.48S F  John Ashcroft MTEAK 13 4
Event # 62 Male 200 Fly 12 & Under
3:08.57S F Jett Curteis CSCAK 1 20
Event # 63 Male 200 Fly 13-14
2:17.73S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 1 20
2:18.56S F Andy Cheong NSSAK 2 17
2:24.928 F Michael Chapman MTEAK 3 16
2:26.94S F Elijah Gepiga MTWAK 4 15
2:35.98S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 5 14
2:37.11S F James Donovan CSCAK 6 13
2:43.44S F Jack Kelly MTWAK 7 12
2:48.51S F Connor Smith MTEAK 8 11
2:54.31S F Andrew Lee NSSAK 9 9
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Event # 64A Male 200 Fly 15-16
2:08.80S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 1 20
2:16.11S F Kieran Pangalila CSCAK 2 17
2:19.64S F  Chris Poole UNIAK 3 16
2:37.53S F  Travis Hassell MTEAK 4 15
Event # 64B Male 200 Fly 17 & Over
1:58.93S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
2:03.01S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 2 17
2:10.05S F Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 3 16
2:12.018 F Jason Smeets UNIAK 4 15
2:19.09S F Masatsugu Takaki MTWAK 5 14
2:21.79S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 6 13
2:22.11S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 7 12
2:22.26S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 8 11
2:22.328 F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 9 9
2:25.39S F Jason Southcombe PPKCO 10 7
Event # 65 Female 200 Breast 12 & Under
3:00.15S F Emilia Finer BOINL 1 20
3:01.66S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 2 17
3:09.958 F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 3 16
3:12.16S F  Erika Paterson CSCAK 4 15
3:15.928 F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 5 14
3:16.42S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 6 13
3:17.398 F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 7 12
3:18.49S F Meg Shuker PPKCO 8 11
3:18.558 F Kaelyn McGhie NSSAK 9 9
3:19.33S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 10 7
3:21.49S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 11 6
3:23.64S F Luci Marra RBAAK 12 5
3:24.188 F Alice Ryan UNIAK 13 4
3:26.30S F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 14 3
3:30.47S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 15 2
3:21.048 DQ F Jacqueline Jiang UNIAK - -
3:23.37S DQ F Jasmine Lyles CSCAK - -
Event # 66 Female 200 Breast 13-14
2:33.88S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
2:48.06S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 2 17
2:48.31S F Madeline Whittam WAVNL 3 16
2:54.38S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 4 15
2:54.58S F Aliesha Peacock STPWK 5 14
2:56.59S F Kaitlyn Heaslip STPWK 6 13
2:58.07S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 7 12
2:59.14S F MiaBrown NSSAK 8 11
3:01.538 F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 9 9
3:04.91S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 10 7
3:07.68S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 11 6
3:07.83S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 12 5
3:10.57S F Cate Cleland UNIAK 13 4
3:16.19S F Anita Vongkhamdy PPKCO 14 3
3:20.07S F  Madeleine Hill UNIAK 15 2
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Event # 67A Female 200 Breast 15-16
2:35.16S F Conor Tarrant UNIAK 1 20
2:44.10S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 2 17
2:51.418 F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 3 16
2:52.438S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 4 15
2:53.40S F Samantha Johnstone MTEAK 5 14
2:58.92S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 6 13
2:59.59S F Rebecca Julian MTEAK 7 12
3:04.548 F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 8 11
Event # 67B Female 200 Breast 17 & Over
2:28.98S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
2:33.85S F Millie Macdonald UNIAK 2 17
2:34.72S F Mikayla Dance UNIAK 3 16
2:35.518 F Ellie Eastwood UNIAK 4 15
2:41.15S F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 5 14
2:46.18S F Saacha McCormack CSCAK 6 13
2:47.18S F Emily Whitehead UNIAK 7 12
Event # 68 Male 50 Free 10 & Under
31.29S F Finn Lock UNIAK 1 20
31.63S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 2 17
32.62S F Kevin Zhang ROSAK 3 16
32.87S F Daniel Kregting ROSAK 4 15
33.69S F Luca Joint-Rotondo CCYAK 5 14
34.01S F Joshua Bayes CSCAK 6 13
34.16S F Isaac Gear MTEAK 7 12
34.22S F Charles Heathcote NSSAK 8 11
34.34S F  Arthur Makarov-Paton NSSAK 9 9
34.44S F Hamish Dennis CSCAK 10 7
34.558S F Daniel Loh HPKCO 11 6
34.61S F  Fraser Walker PARAK 12 5
34.63S F Leo Arrowsmith HPKCO 13 4
34.728S F Addison Randall CCYAK 14 3
34.89S F Matthew Zheng NSSAK 15 2
35.518 F Toby Caro UNIAK 16 1
35.67S F KrisLu NSSAK 17 -
36.05S F Liam Dodunski CCYAK 18 -
36.49S F Jonathan Swanepoel CSCAK 19 -
36.53S F  Ashton Savage CSCAK 20 -
36.67S F Dominic Lock NSSAK 21 -
36.72S F Luke Karena WHLAK 22 ---
36.76S F Joseph Shin NSSAK 23 -—-
36.90S F  Ethan Stocks ROSAK 24 ---
37.00S F Jason Els CSCAK 25 ---
37.128S F Ethan Chan KSCAK 26 ---
37.27S F Luke Jackson UNIAK 27 ---
37.41S F Thomas Campion PARAK 28 -
38.08S F Jihu Lee NSSAK 29 -
38.928 F Hisashi Ariga CSCAK 30 -
39.13S F Mason Wang WHLAK 31 -—
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Event # 69 Male 50 Free 11-12
27.60S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 1 20
28.66S F  Tyler Jepsen WAVNL 2 17
29.278 F Tobias Leiser TROHP 3 16
29.728 F Connor Lock UNIAK 4 15
30.00S F Ryan Lee UNIAK 5 14
30.51S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 6 13
30.66S F Sam Kenny CCYAK 7 12
30.76S F Caleb Wyatt RBAAK 8 11
30.81S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 9 9
31.37S F Oliver Sargison UNIAK 10 7
31.38S F  Alex Dunkley ROSAK 11 6
31.72S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 12 5
31.73S F James Crosbie KSCAK 13 4
31.75S F Sam Hawke KSCAK 14 3
31.76S F Finlay Walker PARAK 15 2
31.79S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 16 1
32.15S F Daniel Yu NSSAK 17 -
32.77S F Keegan Smith NSSAK 18 -
32.828S F Luke Gibson PARAK 19 ---
33.20S F Thomas Hunter KSCAK 20 ---
33.73S F  Euan Wolstencroft CSCAK 21 ---
34.118 F Koen Dettling CCYAK 22 -
34.14S F Caleb Cooper UNIAK 23 -—-
37.80S F  Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 24 -
31.91S DQ F Harrison Klouwens CCYAK - -
Event #70 Male 50 Free 13-14
26.13S F Henry Williams UNIAK 1 20
26.66S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 2 17
26.75S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 3 16
26.87S F Danny Weng PPTCO 4 15
26.98S F Abhinav Makam UNIAK 5 14
27.308 F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 6 13
27.58S F Elijah Gepiga MTWAK 7 12
27.80S F Cole Tetro NSSAK 8 11
27.85S F  Eric Zhou UNIAK 9 9
27918 F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 10 7
28.38S F Michael Chapman MTEAK 11 6
28.74S F EricLi UNIAK 12 5
28.958 F  Ocean Voisin CSCAK 13 4
28.99S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 14 3
29.00S F James Donovan CSCAK 15 2
29.26S F James Reid-Akehurst CSCAK 16 1
29.428 F Isaac Curtin-Symes CCYAK 17 -
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Event # 71A Male 50 Free 15-16
23.79S F  Tyron Henry HPKCO 1 20
24.30S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 2 17
24.65S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 3 16
25.39S F  Marco Smeets UNIAK 4 15
25.47S F Matthew Holder UNIAK 5 14
25.47S F Thomas Morriss CSCAK 5 14
25.76S F  William Robinson UNIAK 7 12
25.96S F Laurence Wang MTEAK 8 11
25.99S F Zahar Tate UNIAK 9 9
26.09S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 10 7
26.14S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 11 6
26.518 F Jarod Kropp RBAAK 12 5
26.56S F Cole Price CSCAK 13 4
27.06S F Adam Curtis UNIAK 14 3
27.08S F Andre McKay HPKCO 15 2
27.40S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 16 1
27.49S F Kyle Bird MTEAK 17 ---
27.53S F Daniel Walker MTEAK 18 -
27.57S F Jackson Potauaine MTEAK 19 ---
27.76S F Jacob Ryan MTWAK 20 -—-
27.84S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 21 -—-
27.88S F Zach McIntyre CSCAK 22 -—-
27918 F  Travis Hassell MTEAK 23 ---
28.01S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 24 -—-
28.28S F Sasha Nefiodov MTWAK 25 -
Event # 71B Male 50 Free 17 & Over
23.98S F Ori F-B-Prince ROSAK 1 20
24.01S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
24.098 F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 3 16
24.18S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 4 15
24.208 F Adrian Chong HPKCO 5 14
24.49S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 6 13
24.61S F Jason Churches NSSAK 7 12
24.69S F Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 8 11
24.95S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 9 9
25.61S F  Oscar Williams UNIAK 10 7
25.77S F  Jack Hosking HPKCO 11 6
25.82S F Laurens Bubbert KOWAK 12 5
25.83S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 13 4
25.95S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 14 3
25.97S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 15 2
26.09S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 16 1
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Event # 72 Female 50 Fly 10 & Under
33.748 F Amelia Bray CCYAK 1 20
36.328 F  Scarlett Robb KSCAK 2 17
36.42S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 3 16
36.72S F Lucy Hawke KSCAK 4 15
37.02S F Eileena Bao NSSAK 5 14
40.05S F Irene Baik UNIAK 6 13
40.49S F Arabella Culley MTEAK 7 12
40.89S F Hayley Middleton CSCAK 8 11
41.09S F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 9 9
41.61S F Samantha Bradley UNIAK 10 7
41.728 F Lily McGivern NSSAK 11 6
42.16S F Elisha Lam MTEAK 12 5
42.598 F Edith Li MTWAK 13 4
42.80S F Mia Kelliher PARAK 14 3
43.41S F  Scarlett George PARAK 15 2
43.46S F Taylor O'Reilly CSCAK 16 1
44.93S F Isabella Lambie PARAK 17 ---
45.06S F Hyo-Joong Kim NSSAK 18 -
45.228 F  Zoe Pedersen CSCAK 19 -
45.60S F Ellinor Whittam WAVNL 20 -
46.63S F Matilda Christy KOWAK 21 -—-
49.59S F Havana Ulugia WHLAK 22 -
48.56S DQ F Cayleigh Blackburn WHLAK -—- -—-
Event#73 Female S0 Fly 11-12
31.71S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 1 20
32.18S F Tess Whineray CCYAK 2 17
32.67S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 3 16
33.29S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 4 15
33.81S F Anna McGowan CCYAK 5 14
34.128 F Alexia Perese PPTCO 6 13
34.438 F Erika Paterson CSCAK 7 12
34.618 F  Alice Williams UNIAK 8 11
35.16S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 9 9
35.728 F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 10 7
35.818 F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 11 6
36.33S F Mia Elsmore CCYAK 12 5
36.34S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 13 4
36.46S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 14 3
36.528 F Lily Redford NSSAK 15 2
36.80S F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 16 1
37.20S F Luci Marra RBAAK 17 -
37.328 F  Sophie Robb KSCAK 18 -
37.48S F Kaelyn McGhie NSSAK 19 -—-
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Event # 74 Female 50 Fly 13-14
27.64S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
28.87S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
28.98S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 3 16
29.718 F Yiqiong Zhang UNIAK 4 15
30.86S F Kaitlyn Heaslip STPWK 5 14
30.89S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 6 13
31.73S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 7 12
32.33S F Alida Seits MAGAK 8 11
32428 F Amelia Wilby UNIAK 9 9
32.68S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 10 7
32.69S F Kotoe Tozaki NSSAK 11 6
32.728S F Maia Clare PUKCO 12 5
32.74S F Lyric Su'a CSCAK 13 4
32.798 F Gemma Brock WAVNL 14 3
32.97S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 15 2
33.03S F  Quynh-Anh Truong MAGAK 16 1
33.12S F Kendra Stinson CSCAK 17 -
33.17S F Amy Laithwaite PARAK 18 ---
33.23S F  Anagrace Poching CCYAK 19 -
33.24S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 20 -
33.558S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 21 ---
33.66S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 22 -—-
33.85S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 23 -
33.94S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 24 -
33.95S F Luciana Hall NSSAK 25 -
34.02S F Mena Ren-Fritzke MAGAK 26 -
34.09S F Emma Sutherland CSCAK 27 -
34.12S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 28 -
34.37S F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 29 -—-
34.54S F  Abigail Burkhardt CCYAK 30 -
34.61S F Holly Owen PPKCO 31 ---
34.718S F Hannah losefa PPTCO 32 ---
34.87S F Hannah Anderson CCYAK 33 ---
35.04S F Rosa Ewing KOWAK 34 -—-
35.128 F Nathalie Fuentes CSCAK 35 ---
35.63S F Chantal Rapley UNIAK 36 -—-
35.83S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 37 -
36.00S F Kate Theron CSCAK 38 -
Event # 7SA Female 50 Fly 15-16
28.78S F Madeline Falconer UNIAK 1 20
29.318 F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 2 17
30.65S F Eva Williams CCYAK 3 16
30.718 F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 4 15
30.82S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 5 14
31.158S F  Gabriela Halili NSSAK 6 13
31.68S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 7 12
32.328S F Rebecca Julian MTEAK 8 11
32.62S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 9 9
32.64S F Samantha Johnstone MTEAK 10 7
33.70S F Ella Speight CCYAK 11 6
DQ F Sinead Kelly CCYAK -—- -—-
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Event # 75B Female 50 Fly 17 & Over
27.20S F Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1 20
27.26S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 2 17
27.87S F  Yeonsu Lee NSSAK 3 16
28.46S F  Summer Miln UNIAK 4 15
28.64S F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 5 14
29.238 F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 6 13
30.35S F Shelley Rowland CCYAK 7 12
32.108 F Ruby George PARAK 8 11
Event #76 Male 200 IM 12 & Under
2:28.62S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 1 20
2:32.208 F  Tyler Jepsen WAVNL 2 17
2:36.45S F Connor Lock UNIAK 3 16
2:37.02S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 4 15
2:44.00S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 5 14
2:45.24S F Alexander Wilson CSCAK 6 13
2:45.73S F Finn Lock UNIAK 7 12
2:46.23S F Oliver Sargison UNIAK 8 11
2:46.30S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 9 9
2:55.69S F James Crosbie KSCAK 10 7
DQ F Luke Gibson PARAK - -—-
2:52.94S DQ F Sam Kenny CCYAK - -
2:44.518 DQ F Ryan Lee UNIAK - -
Event #77 Male 200 IM 13-14
2:15.16S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
2:17.87S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 2 17
2:24.33S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 3 16
2:27.14S F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 4 15
2:29.26S F Rinus Yun NSSAK 5 14
2:29.79S F Lewis Pangalila CSCAK 6 13
2:32.96S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 7 12
2:33.57S F James Donovan CSCAK 8 11
2:33.68S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 9 9
2:34.13S F Danny Weng PPTCO 10 7
2:34.35S F Maimai Tua-Tagaloa MAGAK 11 6
2:37.56S F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 12 5
2:37.58S F Noah Makaea ROSAK 13 4
2:38.26S F Cole Tetro NSSAK 14 3
2:38.65S F Jack George PARAK 15 2
2:39.35S F Daniel Kim NSSAK 16 1
2:40.45S F Carwin Li MAGAK 17 ---
2:40.73S F Matthew Loh HPKCO 18 -
2:40.99S F Ethan Pope PPKCO 19 -
2:43.228 F Elijah Gepiga MTWAK 20 -—-
2:44.85S F Mack Hong NSSAK 21 -—-
2:52.36S F Ethan Bull PPKCO 22 -—-
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Event # 78A Male 200 IM 15-16
2:10.75S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 1 20
2:11.31S F  Sungju Kim NSSAK 2 17
2:11.78S F  Hunter Garrod NSSAK 3 16
2:12.028 F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 4 15
2:14.61S F  Tyron Henry HPKCO 5 14
2:15.518S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 6 13
2:16.83S F Kieran Pangalila CSCAK 7 12
2:21.03S F Cole Price CSCAK 8 11
2:21.49S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 9 9
2:22.74S F  Zahar Tate UNIAK 10 7
2:23.08S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 11 6
2:27.028 F Jarod Kropp RBAAK 12 5
2:27.78S F Callum Hockey NSSAK 13 4
2:29.05S F Andre McKay HPKCO 14 3
2:29.71S F Daniel Walker MTEAK 15 2
2:35.27S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 16 1
2:36.52S F Jacob Ryan MTWAK 17 -
2:38.35S F Matthew Oberdries ROSAK 18 -
2:40.77S F Sasha Nefiodov MTWAK 19 ---
2:41.48S F Jackson Potauaine MTEAK 20 ---
Event # 78B Male 200 IM 17 & Over
2:03.82S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
2:08.43S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
2:08.97S F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 3 16
2:10.13S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 4 15
2:14.928S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 5 14
2:16.00S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 6 13
2:16.50S F Owen Chen UNIAK 7 12
2:17.33S F Jack Kelleher NSSAK 8 11
2:19.59S F  Oscar Williams UNIAK 9 9
2:21.17S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 10 7
2:22.73S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 11 6
2:24.73S F Michael Worsfold NSSAK 12 5
2:25.428 F Shay Dickson TEAWK 13 4
2:26.98S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 14 3
2:29.93S F Keegan Allen CCYAK 15 2
2:29.94S F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 16 1
2:30.07S F Kian Wolstencroft CSCAK 17 -
2:31.558S F Brady Gould CSCAK 18 ---
2:38.77S F David Beck% MAGAK 19 -
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Event #79 Female 200 Free 12 & Under
2:17.128 F  Wendy Xu NSSAK 1 20
2:21.44S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 2 17
2:22.86S F Emilia Finer BOINL 3 16
2:27.62S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 4 15
2:28.53S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 5 14
2:28.63S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 6 13
2:29.53S F Alice Williams UNIAK 7 12
2:30.58S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 8 11
2:33.218S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 9 9
2:34.00S F Meg Shuker PPKCO 10 7
2:34.158S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 11 6
2:34.76S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 12 5
2:36.95S F  Sophie Robb KSCAK 13 4
2:37.45S F Lily Redford NSSAK 14 3
2:37.80S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 15 2
2:38.17S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 16 1
Event # 80 Female 200 Free 13-14
2:11.01S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 1 20
2:12.17S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 2 17
2:12.308S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 3 16
2:13.998S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 4 15
2:14.71S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 5 14
2:17.58S F Anne Sait UNIAK 6 13
2:18.31S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 7 12
2:18.728 F Kaitlyn Heaslip STPWK 8 11
2:20.01S F Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 9 9
2:20.26S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 10 7
2:20.82S F MiaBrown NSSAK 11 6
2:21.958S F Grace Li MTWAK 12 5
2:22.18S F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 13 4
2:22.53S F Amy Laithwaite PARAK 14 3
2:23.96S F Emma Sutherland CSCAK 15 2
2:24.308S F Kotoe Tozaki NSSAK 16 1
2:24.408S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 17 ---
2:24.58S F Lyric Su'a CSCAK 18 ---
2:25.74S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 19 -
2:26.01S F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 20 -
2:26.55S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 21 -—
2:26.65S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 22 -—
2:27.56S F Gloria Lai NSSAK 23 -
2:28.59S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 24 ---
2:29.08S F Hannah losefa PPTCO 25 ---
2:30.98S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 26 -
DQ F Sophia De Magalhaes PARAK -—- -—-
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Event # 81A Female 200 Free 15-16
2:03.27S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 1 20
2:06.99S F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 2 17
2:09.55S F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 3 16
2:09.76S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 4 15
2:10.98S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 5 14
2:11.65S F Jade Hollick NSSAK 6 13
2:13.158S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 7 12
2:14.24S F Hannah Anderson NSSAK 8 11
2:14.70S F  Samantha Martin ROSAK 9 9
2:16.37S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 10 7
2:16.74S F Claudia Griffin PARAK 11 6
2:18.78S F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 12 5
2:20.03S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 13 4
2:20.39S F Cayleen Bester NSSAK 14 3
2:20.78S F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK 15 2
2:21.31S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 16 1
2:22.54S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 17 -
2:22.70S F Eloise Turley-Baker NSSAK 18 -
DQ F Sinead Kelly CCYAK -—- -—-
Event # 81B Female 200 Free 17 & Over
2:02.83S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
2:04.81S F  Yeconsu Lee NSSAK 2 17
2:07.218S F Emma Godwin NSSAK 3 16
2:07.79S F Bobbi Gichard HPKCO 4 15
2:08.53S F  Summer Miln UNIAK 5 14
2:11.26S F Courtney Phillips MTWAK 6 13
2:11.28S F  Jacey Cropp NSSAK 7 12
2:11.37S F  Vanessa Ouwehand TEAWK 8 11
2:12.68S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 9 9
2:14.89S F Saacha McCormack CSCAK 10 7
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Event # 82 Male 50 Breast 10 & Under
39.97S F Finn Lock UNIAK 1 20
40.80S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 2 17
42.18S F Leo Arrowsmith HPKCO 3 16
44.13S F  Arthur Makarov-Paton NSSAK 4 15
44 .48S F Joseph Shin NSSAK 5 14
44.93S F Kevin Zhang ROSAK 6 13
45.58S F Charles Heathcote NSSAK 7 12
46.26S F Maxtyn Tuohy CSCAK 8 11
46.42S F Toby Caro UNIAK 9 9
46.59S F Jihu Lee NSSAK 10 7
47.16S F Luca Joint-Rotondo CCYAK 11 6
47.54S F Luke Karena WHLAK 12 5
47.89S F Ethan Chan KSCAK 13 4
49.18S F Joseph Kuwano CSCAK 14 3
49.57S F Dominic Lock NSSAK 15 2
49.90S F Matthew Zheng NSSAK 16 1
50.09S F Addison Randall CCYAK 17 -—-
50.69S F Jason Els CSCAK 18 ---
51.00S F Daniel Loh HPKCO 19 -
51.09S F Joshua Bayes CSCAK 20 -
51.36S F Isaac Lee NSSAK 21 -
51.50S F Thomas Campion PARAK 22 -—-
53.71S F Daniel Doherty PARAK 23 -—-
50.53S DQ F Hamish Dennis CSCAK - -—-
51.51S DQ F Hyunjoon Lee NSSAK --- ---
Event # 83 Male 50 Breast 11-12
34.51S F Daniel Zheng NSSAK 1 20
37.66S F Connor Lock UNIAK 2 17
38.06S F  Winston Yan UNIAK 3 16
39.13S F Finlay Walker PARAK 4 15
40.90S F Eliot Hahm NSSAK 5 14
40.98S F Keegan Smith NSSAK 6 13
41.34S F Ryan Lee UNIAK 7 12
41.57S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 8 11
41.59S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 9 9
42438 F Jimin Lee NSSAK 10 7
43.40S F  Euan Wolstencroft CSCAK 11 6
44.728 F Cooper Clague NSSAK 12 5
46.91S F Brian Lai NSSAK 13 4
47.38S F James Crosbie KSCAK 14 3
48.75S F Joshua Willmer% PPKCO 15 2
44,598 DQ F William Koo HPKCO - -—-
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Event # 84 Male 50 Breast 13-14
33.13S F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 1 20
34.20S F Abhinav Makam UNIAK 2 17
35.65S F Daniel Kim NSSAK 3 16
36.28S F Rinus Yun NSSAK 4 15
36.31S F Mack Hong NSSAK 5 14
36.44S F Mikah Buckley NSSAK 6 13
37.37S F EricLi UNIAK 7 12
37.49S F Noah Makaea ROSAK 8 11
38.76S F Matthew Loh HPKCO 9 9
39.10S F Ryan Zhuang ROSAK 10 7
39.28S F Bowen Crawford MAGAK 11 6
39.81S F Ethan Bull PPKCO 12 5
40.01S F Jack George PARAK 13 4
40.66S F Ethan Pope PPKCO 14 3
41.01S F  Samuel Yuan HPKCO 15 2
41.11S F Isaac Curtin-Symes CCYAK 16 1
37.17S DQ F James Reid-Akehurst CSCAK - -
39.95S DQ F Xavier Wilson CSCAK - -
DQ F Yinghan(Kevin) Wu UNIAK -—- -—-
Event # 85A Male 50 Breast 15-16
29.73S F Matthew Holder UNIAK 1 20
30.88S F  William Robinson UNIAK 2 17
31.27S F  Sungju Kim NSSAK 3 16
31.32S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 4 15
31.62S F Cole Price CSCAK 5 14
31.85S F Bede Aitu CCYAK 6 13
33.03S F Hunter Garrod NSSAK 7 12
33.68S F Marco Smeets UNIAK 8 11
34.258S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 9 9
34.87S F Daniel Walker MTEAK 10 7
35.18S F  Thomas Morriss CSCAK 11 6
35.65S F Callum Hockey NSSAK 12 5
36.86S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 13 4
37.418S F Tianhao Mei MTWAK 14 3
37.60S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 15 2
38.14S F Jackson Potauaine MTEAK 16 1
Event # 85B Male 50 Breast 17 & Over
28.72S F Shaquile Vaotu'ua HPKCO 1 20
30.40S F Thomas Hughson HPKCO 2 17
30.66S F Jack Kelleher NSSAK 3 16
31.26S F Jason Smeets UNIAK 4 15
31.70S F  Michael Worsfold NSSAK 5 14
31.78S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 6 13
33.03S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 7 12
33.09S F Reuben McKay HPKCO 8 11
33.258 F Jason Churches NSSAK 9 9
34.79S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 10 7
35.18S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 11 6
35.19S F Jason Southcombe PPKCO 12 5
35.47S F Keegan Allen CCYAK 13 4
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Event # 86 Female 50 Back 10 & Under
36.19S F Amelia Bray CCYAK 1 20
36.70S F Danielle Asiata HPKCO 2 17
37.318 F Arabella Culley MTEAK 3 16
38.33S F  Scarlett Robb KSCAK 4 15
38.81S F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 5 14
39.82S F Eileena Bao NSSAK 6 13
39.85S F Elisha Lam MTEAK 7 12
40.17S F Hyo-Joong Kim NSSAK 8 11
40.47S F Manutaeao Faalogo-Lilo CCYAK 9 9
40.48S F Samantha Bradley UNIAK 10 7
41.39S F Jasmine Lyles CSCAK 11 6
41.78S F Keisha Kingi NSSAK 12 5
41.82S F Holly Nelson NSSAK 13 4
42.46S F  Chrizette Els CSCAK 14 3
42.69S F Edith Li MTWAK 15 2
42.948 F Mia Kelliher PARAK 16 1
42.96S F Lily McGivern NSSAK 17 -—-
43.218 F Irene Baik UNIAK 18 -
43.42S F Mia Stanley-Hunt CSCAK 19 -—-
43.51S F Annika Bayer KOWAK 20 -—-
43.56S F  Zoe Pedersen CSCAK 21 -
43.59S F Taylor O'Reilly CSCAK 22 -—-
43.71S F Scarlett George PARAK 23 -—-
43.71S F Hayley Middleton CSCAK 23 -—-
44 .48S F Isabella Lambie PARAK 25 -
45.14S F Lexi McMillan CSCAK 26 -—-
44.73S DQ F Milla Barclay KSCAK - -—-
Event # 87 Female 50 Back 12 & Under

32.64S F Tess Whineray CCYAK 1 20
32.74S F Zoe Crawford NSSAK 2 17
32.98S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 3 16
33.46S F Wendy Xu NSSAK 4 15
34.33S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 5 14
34.82S F Savannah-Eve Martin NSSAK 6 13
35.19S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 7 12
35.728 F Millie Middleton CSCAK 8 11
36.14S F  Alice Williams UNIAK 9 9
36.78S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 10 7
36.78S F  Alexia Perese PPTCO 10 7
37.48S F Doyoun Kim NSSAK 12 5
38.60S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 13 4
DQ F Mulan Chan See HPKCO - -—-
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Event # 88 Female 50 Back 13-14

30.10S F Yiqiong Zhang UNIAK 1 20
30.51S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
31.13S F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 3 16
31.728 F Kate Wignell CSCAK 4 15
32.08S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 5 14
32.218S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 6 13
32.328S F Amelia Wilby UNIAK 7 12
32.79S F Alida Seits MAGAK 8 11
32.86S F Anne Sait UNIAK 9 9
32.94S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 10 7
33.04S F Lyric Su'a CSCAK 11 6
33.10S F  Abigail Burkhardt CCYAK 12 5
33.32S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 13 4
33.34S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 14 3
33.47S F Kate Theron CSCAK 15 2
33.48S F  Vienna Pahi-Samuels ROSAK 16 1
33.67S F Kendra Stinson CSCAK 17 -
33.68S F Hannah Iosefa PPTCO 18 -
33.69S F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 19 -
33.77S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 20 -
34.07S F  Gemma Brock WAVNL 21 -
34.158S F Maia Clare PUKCO 22 -
34.18S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 23 -
34.36S F Aliesha Peacock STPWK 24 ---
34418 F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 25 -
34.82S F Nathalie Fuentes CSCAK 26 -
34,958 F Isla Marsh CCYAK 27 -
35.08S F Mena Ren-Fritzke MAGAK 28 -
35.16S F Emma Sutherland CSCAK 29 -
35.24S F Rosa Ewing KOWAK 30 -—--
35.56S F  Anagrace Poching CCYAK 31 -
35.74S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 32 ---
35.84S F Chantal Rapley UNIAK 33 -—-
Event # 89A Female 50 Back 15-16
29.30S F Kyla Alexander UNIAK 1 20
29.31S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 2 17
32.09S F Eva Williams CCYAK 3 16
32.19S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 4 15
32.518S F Gabriela Halili NSSAK 5 14
32.558 F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 6 13
34.73S F Claudia Griffin PARAK 7 12
34918 F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK 8 11
35.328S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 9 9
35438 F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 10 7
35.64S F Cayleen Bester NSSAK 11 6
DQ F Kara Drinnan CSCAK - -—-
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Event # 89B Female 50 Back 17 & Over
28.53S F Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1 20
29.38S F Bobbi Gichard HPKCO 2 17
29.80S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 3 16
30.15S F Emma Godwin NSSAK 4 15
32.00S F Ruby George PARAK 5 14
32.89S F Rose Linton BBYNL 6 13
33.55S F Jacey Cropp NSSAK 7 12
34.09S F Shelley Rowland CCYAK 8 11
37.028 F Bryall McPherson% NSSAK 9 9
Event # 90 Female 400 IM 12 & Under
5:34.87S F Emilia Finer BOINL 1 20
5:51.658 F Sophie Robb KSCAK 2 17
6:00.92S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 3 16
6:06.29S DQ F Meg Shuker PPKCO - -
Event #91 Female 400 IM 13-14
4:56.10S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
5:22.19S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 2 17
5:23.358S F Caitlin Green HPKCO 3 16
5:23.98S F Madeline Whittam WAVNL 4 15
5:30.598 F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 5 14
5:32.07S F  Zoe Shuker PPKCO 6 13
5:38.16S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 7 12
5:38.47S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 8 11
5:43.828 F Hannah Milne UNIAK 9 9
5:47.30S F Caitlin O'Reilly CSCAK 10 7
5:47.728S F Jessica Gibson HPKCO 11 6
5:53.90S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 12 5
5:56.418 F  Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 13 4
Event # 92A Female 400 IM 15-16
5:06.518 F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 1 20
5:08.08S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 2 17
5:19.38S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 3 16
5:21.508S F Samantha Martin ROSAK 4 15
5:36.328 F Amy Metcalfe PUKCO 5 14
5:37.928S F Emily Cameron CCYAK 6 13
Event # 92B Female 400 IM 17 & Over
4:53.73S F Millie Macdonald UNIAK 1 20
4:55.88S F Ellie Eastwood UNIAK 2 17
Event # 93 Male 100 Fly 12 & Under
1:13.33S F Xavier Gordon NSSAK 1 20
1:15.838 F Sam Kenny CCYAK 2 17

1:21.608 F Luke Gibson PARAK 3 16
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Event # 94 Male 100 Fly 13-14
1:00.89S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
1:01.16S F Ryan Oliver HPKCO 2 17
1:04.67S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 3 16
1:05.90S F Michael Chapman MTEAK 4 15
1:06.43S F Elijah Gepiga MTWAK 5 14
1:07.28S F Henry Williams UNIAK 6 13
1:08.78S F Andrew Lee NSSAK 7 12
1:10.15S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 8 11
1:13.55S F CarwinLi MAGAK 9 9
1:13.88S F Jack Kelly MTWAK 10 7
1:15.44S F Connor Smith MTEAK 11 6
1:15.79S F Daniel Kim NSSAK 12 5
1:17.97S F Ethan Pope PPKCO 13 4
1:18.29S F John Quirk CSCAK 14 3
1:19.458S F Robbie Davies CSCAK 15 2
1:26.30S F Joshua Yoon NSSAK 16 1
Event # 9SA Male 100 Fly 15-16
58.49S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 1 20
1:00.94S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 2 17
1:01.77S F Blair Helms NSSAK 3 16
1:02.68S F  Zahar Tate UNIAK 4 15
1:05.43S F  Thomas Morriss CSCAK 5 14
1:05.68S F Callum Stinson CSCAK 6 13
1:05.84S F Jaesik Um NSSAK 7 12
1:05.95S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 8 11
1:06.408 F Laurence Wang MTEAK 9 9
1:07.17S F  Travis Hassell MTEAK 10 7
1:07.56S F Samuel Charles MTEAK 11 6
1:08.32S F Sasha Nefiodov MTWAK 12 5
1:11.32S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 13 4
Event # 95SB Male 100 Fly 17 & Over
55.30S F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
56.07S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 2 17
56.85S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 3 16
57.23S F Joshua McCormack-Goeth CSCAK 4 15
58.60S F Owen Chen UNIAK 5 14
58.728 F Jason Smeets UNIAK 6 13
58.80S F Joshua Lee NSSAK 7 12
1:00.30S F Isaiah Gepiga MTWAK 8 11
1:01.45S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 9 9
1:02.07S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 10 7
1:02.64S F Masatsugu Takaki MTWAK 11 6
1:02.69S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 12 5
1:03.48S F Jason Southcombe PPKCO 13 4
1:03.68S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 14 3
1:03.75S F Laurens Bubbert KOWAK 15 2
1:03.88S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 16 1
1:04.26S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 17 -
1:04.318S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 18 -
1:05.408S F Pavel Pyatakov MAGAK 19 -
1:05.60S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 20 ---
1:07.80S F Reuben Curtin-Symes CCYAK 21 -
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Event # 96 Female 100 Breast 12 & Under
1:25.43S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 1 20
1:25.72S F  Alexia Perese PPTCO 2 17
1:27.60S F Rebecca Wilkins UNIAK 3 16
1:28.32S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 4 15
1:28.68S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 5 14
1:30.30S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 6 13
1:30.33S F Caitlin Cooke NSSAK 7 12
1:31.00S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 8 11
1:31.18S F  Georgia Brackebush CSCAK 9 9
1:31.85S F Jasmine Lyles CSCAK 10 7
1:31.89S F Rebecca Hunter MTEAK 11 6
1:32.618 F Jacqueline Jiang UNIAK 12 5
DQ F  Mulan Chan See HPKCO - -
DQ F  Erika Paterson CSCAK - -
Event # 97 Female 100 Breast 13-14
1:11.38S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20
1:16.36S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 2 17
1:16.91S F Mackenzie Brears PUKCO 3 16
1:17.128S F Madeline Whittam WAVNL 4 15
1:17.62S F Lucy McKinnon CCYAK 5 14
1:22.44S F Aliesha Peacock STPWK 6 13
1:23.14S F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 7 12
1:23.39S F Anna Shimizu HPKCO 8 11
1:23.76S F  Grace Blakey NSSAK 9 9
1:25.30S F Cate Cleland UNIAK 10 7
1:25.89S F MiaBrown NSSAK 11 6
1:26.06S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 12 5
1:26.46S F Kotoe Tozaki NSSAK 13 4
1:27.39S F Eloise Robinson UNIAK 14 3
1:27.90S F Isra Rahman WHLAK 15 2
1:28.29S F Vittoria Di Pietro Selwyn UNIAK 16 1
1:29.528S F  Quin Larsen WAVNL 17 -
1:31.02S F Madeleine Hill UNIAK 18 ---
1:31.55S F Anita Vongkhamdy PPKCO 19 -
Event # 98A Female 100 Breast 15-16
1:12.14S F  Conor Tarrant UNIAK 1 20
1:16.02S F Annabelle McLaren PARAK 2 17
1:16.71S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 3 16
1:17.18S F Emma Moriarty UNIAK 4 15
1:18.60S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 5 14
1:18.88S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 6 13
1:19.20S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 7 12
1:20.35S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 8 11
1:20.72S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 9 9
1:21.97S F Rebecca Julian MTEAK 10 7
1:26.31S F Eve McLoughlin MTEAK 11 6
1:27.16S F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK 12 5
1:28.92S F Ella Speight CCYAK 13 4
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Event # 98B Female 100 Breast 17 & Over
1:08.63S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 1 20
1:11.61S F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 2 17
1:12.128 F Millie Macdonald UNIAK 3 16
1:12.258S F Mikayla Dance UNIAK 4 15
1:13.26S F Ellie Eastwood UNIAK 5 14
1:14.61S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 6 13
1:14.80S F  Saacha McCormack CSCAK 7 12
1:18.02S F Emily Whitehead UNIAK 8 11
1:26.52S F Jessica Hefford ROSAK 9 9
1:29.60S F Rose Linton BBYNL 10 7
Event # 99 Male 400 Free 12 & Under
4:43.31S F Henry Pinder NSSAK 1 20
5:05.71S F  Alex Dunkley ROSAK 2 17
Event #100 Male 400 Free 13-14
4:29.07S F Jacob Wong Woo NSSAK 1 20
4:41.60S F Michael Chapman MTEAK 2 17
4:44.11S F Dominic Fawkner ACEWK 3 16
4:47.75S F Mitchell Grigorov NSSAK 4 15
4:52.608 F  Jack George PARAK 5 14
4:53.93S F Jack Kelly MTWAK 6 13
5:03.828 F Robbie Davies CSCAK 7 12
4:30.12S DQ F Alexander Dennis UNIAK - -
Event #101A Male 400 Free 15-16
4:08.30S F Bailey Wang UNIAK 1 20
4:11.56S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 2 17
4:12.65S F Ikko Shibuya MTEAK 3 16
4:13.35S F Blair Helms NSSAK 4 15
4:13.67S F Marco Smeets UNIAK 5 14
4:39.14S F KyleBird MTEAK 6 13
4:41.03S F Callum Hockey NSSAK 7 12
4:42.68S F Hoani Hakiwai MTEAK 8 11
4:43.98S F Benjamin Henwood MTEAK 9 9
4:48.53S F Matthew Oberdries ROSAK 10 7
Event #101B Male 400 Free 17 & Over
4:05.38S F David Van Der Star CSCAK 1 20
4:08.07S F Cole Drinnan CSCAK 2 17
4:11.95S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 3 16
4:15.998S F Jackson Dawson WHLAK 4 15
4:22.88S F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 5 14
4:33.00S F Teegan Farr CSCAK 6 13
4:37.90S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 7 12
4:41.02S F Kian Wolstencroft CSCAK 8 11
4:44.128 F Campbell Eccles PARAK 9 9
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Event #102 Female 200 Back 12 & Under
2:30.64S F  Tess Whineray CCYAK 1 20
2:37.86S F AnnaLepua CCYAK 2 17
2:39.73S F  Alice Williams UNIAK 3 16
2:45.62S F Isabelle Gibson PARAK 4 15
2:47.47S F  Scarlett Robb KSCAK 5 14
2:48.40S F Doyoun Kim NSSAK 6 13
2:51.06S F Jacqueline Jiang UNIAK 7 12
2:51.18S F  Sophie Robb KSCAK 8 11
2:51.558 F Arabella Culley MTEAK 9 9
2:54.74S F Olivia Stairmand MTEAK 10 7
2:51.828 DQ F Bridget Dennis UNIAK - -
Event #103 Female 200 Back 13-14
2:19.23S F Alice Waldow UNIAK 1 20
2:24.18S F Chloe Seaman NSSAK 2 17
2:27.93S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 3 16
2:28.71S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 4 15
2:29.61S F Anne Sait UNIAK 5 14
2:31.64S F  Vienna Pahi-Samuels ROSAK 6 13
2:31.728 F Amelia Wilby UNIAK 7 12
2:32.158 F Taryn Banks CSCAK 8 11
2:32.38S F Caitlin Green HPKCO 9 8
2:32.38S F Aliesha Peacock STPWK 9 8
2:32.918S F Lyric Su'a CSCAK 11 6
2:34.10S F Kate Theron CSCAK 12 5
2:34.158S F Maia Clare PUKCO 13 4
2:34.56S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 14 3
2:34.74S F Isabella Halili NSSAK 15 2
2:36.72S F  Abigail Burkhardt CCYAK 16 1
2:37.508 F Kaiya Brown ROSAK 17 -
2:37.88S F Isla Marsh CCYAK 18 ---
2:38.10S F Leyah Wadham NSSAK 19 -—-
2:38.86S F Kendra Stinson CSCAK 20 ---
2:38.96S F  Gemma Brock WAVNL 21 -
2:39.67S F Chloe Biddick HPKCO 22 -
2:3991S F Nathalie Fuentes CSCAK 23 -
2:40.11S F Hannah Milne UNIAK 24 -
2:41.14S F Chantal Rapley UNIAK 25 -
2:41.76S F Rosa Ewing KOWAK 26 -
2:46.86S F  Jessica Gibson HPKCO 27 -
Event #104A Female 200 Back 15-16
2:15.54S F Gina Galloway UNIAK 1 20
2:16.71S F Kyla Alexander UNIAK 2 17
2:21.49S F Emma Brooks PARAK 3 16
2:29.218S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 4 15
2:30.14S F Eva Williams CCYAK 5 14
2:35.128S F Gabriela Halili NSSAK 6 13
2:36.89S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 7 12
2:39.02S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 8 11
2:40.38S F Amy Metcalfe PUKCO 9 9
2:38.43S DQ F Emily Cameron CCYAK - -
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Event #104B Female 200 Back 17 & Over
2:13.04S F Emma Godwin NSSAK 1 20
2:13.68S F Simone Lusby UNIAK 2 17
2:14.47S F Bobbi Gichard HPKCO 3 16
2:20.83S F Rebecca Smolcic UNIAK 4 15
2:28.32S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 5 14
2:29.518 F Ruby George PARAK 6 13
DQ F Kelsi Boocock NSSAK -—- -
Event #105 Male 100 Back 12 & Under
1:11.03S F Tobias Leiser TROHP 1 20
1:12.69S F Luke Hair UNIAK 2 17
1:15.528S F Ryan Tomov NSSAK 3 16
1:16.16S F Jasper Cornish CSCAK 4 15
1:17.58S F  Toby Jackson UNIAK 5 14
1:19.35S F James Crosbie KSCAK 6 13
1:20.128 F Caleb Wyatt RBAAK 7 12
1:20.59S F Thomas Hunter KSCAK 8 11
1:20.81S F Luke Gibson PARAK 9 9
1:20.93S F Dean Hall CSCAK 10 7
1:21.26S F Jacob Marriott NSSAK 11 6
Event #106 Male 100 Back 13-14
59.74S F Samuel Poching NSSAK 1 20
1:01.27S F Andy Cheong NSSAK 2 17
1:02.77S F Cameron Gray NSSAK 3 16
1:02.83S F Jourdan Klink UNIAK 4 15
1:07.70S F Alexander Dennis UNIAK 5 14
1:09.89S F Henry Williams UNIAK 6 13
1:10.07S F Maimai Tua-Tagaloa MAGAK 7 12
1:10.41S F Stanislav Malash RBAAK 8 11
1:12.72S F Troy O'Reilly UNIAK 9 9
1:13.60S F John Quirk CSCAK 10 7
Event #107A Male 100 Back 15-16
58.95S F Jonathan Selman CSCAK 1 20
1:00.66S F Patrick Makgill NSSAK 2 17
1:02.04S F Bede Aitu CCYAK 3 16
1:04.80S F  Zach Mclntyre CSCAK 4 15
1:06.74S F Joseph Nathan MAGAK 5 14
1:07.21S F Andre McKay HPKCO 6 13
1:09.49S F Samuel Lee NSSAK 7 12
1:10.48S F  Eric Cui UNIAK 8 11
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Event #107B Male 100 Back 17 & Over

55.26S F Corneille Coetzee NSSAK 1 20
55.64S F  Jackson Cropp NSSAK 2 17
57.218 F Callum Prime NSSAK 3 16
57.30S F  Adrian Chong HPKCO 4 15
59.29S F Max Stubbs TEAWK 5 14
1:00.26S F Jason Churches NSSAK 6 13
1:00.57S F Paul Linton BBYNL 7 12
1:01.53S F Cole Drinnan CSCAK 8 11
1:01.59S F Joshua Lee NSSAK 9 9
1:02.05S F John Ashcroft MTEAK 10 7
1:03.23S F Matthew Sills ROSAK 11 6
1:04.328 F Teegan Farr CSCAK 12 5
1:04.83S F Tiernan Keane CSCAK 13 4
1:05.13S F Flynn Oberdries ROSAK 14 3
1:05.65S F Jesse Reynolds% FFDWK 15 2
1:05.76S F Nicholas Salmon CSCAK 16 1
1:05.99S F Sebastien Priscott WHLAK 17 -
1:08.23S F Keegan Allen CCYAK 18 -
1:11.19S F Shay Dickson TEAWK 19 -—-
1:12.07S F David Beck% MAGAK 20 ---
59.53S DQ F  Wilrich Coetzee NSSAK -—- -
Event #108 Female 100 Free 12 & Under

1:02.21S F  Wendy Xu NSSAK 1 20
1:04.208S F Emilia Finer BOINL 2 17
1:04.80S F Courtney Matthews MTWAK 3 16
1:04.87S F Alexandra Campion PARAK 4 15
1:05.528S F  Tess Whineray CCYAK 5 14
1:05.74S F Liv Peebles CCYAK 6 13
1:06.55S F  Summer Osborne NSSAK 7 12
1:08.11S F Alice Williams UNIAK 8 11
1:08.87S F Caitlin Longden NSSAK 9 9
1:08.99S F Dasha Barbina UNIAK 10 7
1:09.07S F Bridget Dennis UNIAK 11 6
1:09.46S F Millie Middleton CSCAK 12 5
1:11.14S F Hannah Henson UNIAK 13 4
DQ F  Mulan Chan See HPKCO - -
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Event #109 Female 100 Free 13-14

59.25S F Brearna Crawford MAGAK 1 20

59.428 F Alice Waldow UNIAK 2 17
1:00.66S F Aimee Crosbie UNIAK 3 16
1:00.828 F Jelani Freesir-Wetzell CSCAK 4 15
1:01.76S F Anne Sait UNIAK 5 14
1:02.24S F Chloe Tattersfield UNIAK 6 13
1:02.93S F Brooke Hill HPKCO 7 12
1:03.45S F Rebecca Reade BBYNL 8 11
1:03.66S F Kate Wignell CSCAK 9 9
1:04.15S F Mackenzie Brears PUKCO 10 7
1:04.77S F MiaBrown NSSAK 11 6
1:05.12S F NiaLloyd MTEAK 12 5
1:05.67S F Kate Theron CSCAK 13 4
1:05.73S F Amy Laithwaite PARAK 14 3
1:05.86S F  Jesse Welsh UNIAK 15 2
1:05.91S F Anna Shimizu HPKCO 16 1
1:06.01S F Elizabeth Ibrahim-Jerrywo WHLAK 17 -
1:06.13S F Gloria Lai NSSAK 18 -
1:06.33S F Alida Seits MAGAK 19 ---
1:06.49S F Grace Li MTWAK 20 ---
1:07.29S F Lyric Su'a CSCAK 21 ---
1:08.18S F Carin Sinclair CCYAK 22 ---
1:08.46S F Lara Grozev CCYAK 23 -
1:08.71S F Taryn Banks CSCAK 24 -—-
1:08.80S F Danielle-Jennyse Smith HPKCO 25 -

Event #110A Female 100 Free 15-16

58.60S F Eve Thomas CSCAK 1 20

58.75S F Danika Ryland-Higgins PUKCO 2 17

58.80S F Kyla Alexander UNIAK 3 16

59.218 F Lucy Makaea ROSAK 4 15
1:00.56S F Andie Quirke NSSAK 5 14
1:00.80S F  Sarah Brooks PARAK 6 13
1:01.02S F Jade Hollick NSSAK 7 12
1:01.71S F Emma Brooks PARAK 8 11
1:01.78S F Claudia Enderby NSSAK 9 9
1:02.23S F Hannah Anderson NSSAK 10 7
1:02.31S F Claudia Griffin PARAK 11 6
1:02.35S F Madison Poingdestre UNIAK 12 5
1:02.98S F Gabriela Halili NSSAK 13 4
1:03.87S F Hannah Wai UNIAK 14 3
1:04.25S F Charlotte Joblin UNIAK 15 2
1:04.56S F Cayleen Bester NSSAK 16 1
1:05.04S F Vasilina Shipilova MAGAK 17 -—-
1:05.06S F Katrina Miehlbradt NSSAK 18 ---
1:05.17S F Caitlin Lucie-Smith PPKCO 19 ---
1:05.73S F Eva Williams CCYAK 20 ---
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Event #110B Female 100 Free 17 & Over
55.66S F Gabrielle Fa'amausili UNIAK 1 20
57.598 F  Summer Miln UNIAK 2 17
57.74S F  Yeonsu Lee NSSAK 3 16
58.37S F Rebecca Smolcic UNIAK 4 15
58.48S F Helena Gasson CSCAK 5 14
58.73S F Emma Godwin NSSAK 6 13
59.68S F Victoria McTeigue NSSAK 7 12
1:01.228 F Jacey Cropp NSSAK 8 11
1:02.01S F Saacha McCormack CSCAK 9 9
1:02.05S F Courtney Phillips MTWAK 10 7
1:02.07S F Chloe Veale TEAWK 11 6
1:05.128 F Ruby George PARAK 12 5



